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Summary;

Tenching cuericulum for dentistry comprises of fowr years of duration. The pee- clinical
training program commences in the second year of dentistry foe the vodergradusie students
The main purpose of pre-clinical training b 10 make the stisdents trained 10 various techniques
and practices. The main purpose of pre- clinical training is for the potential benefit of the
student. The students start the training process an the plaster models where they understand
how to use the basic hand instruments and then on Typhodoot. Students are trained right from
the beginning to use all the dental instruments 50 that they get a good hand of it by the time

they reach the clinics

The pee-clinical endodontic Lab is very well equipped with phantom heads where the students can
get a simulation that they are working on real patients. The entire pre- clinical program I

assessed by the teachers who guide and train the stodents 5o that they are ready W enter the

clinical sctup

The post graduste pre-clinical traiming program is conducted (n the first six months of their

MDS course The students are guided and trained extensively in the department of

Orthodontics, pedodontics, prosthodontics, conservative and endodontics. The students
are trained on various aspects of using malenals, wire bending, casting, root canals etc
I
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Estd. 1974

The students are made to practice on both typhodont and natural teeth. The teachers
guide them throughout the training program and which is overall supervised by the
respective Head of the departments.The main objective is to provide an environment in
which the students can practice the highest level of skills before entering the clinical

setup.

Pre-clinical phantom heads- 100
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Phantom head with Micro motor and aerator facility
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Estd. 1974

The Department of Conservative Dentistry and Endodontics utilizes a newer method
to carry out root canal procedures with high precision which will not be possible with
conventional endodontic treatment.
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The Department of Oral Pathology utilizes the tooth models for the benefit of the
students to learn carving with great precision with the help of tooth models.

Estd. 1974

Tooth models to learn carving of the tooth anatomical details

/

/
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The department also has ceramic lab consisting of casting equipments including
ceramic unit on which students will be working at pre-clinical and clinical level.

The dental curriculum is designed to educate students to achieve a highest level of
clinical competence in order to provide high quality dental treatment.

In prosthodontic training clinical simulation exercises are of great importance for
understanding the art and science. Pre-clinical training program should not only
focus on hand work simulation expertise but also to do necessary adjustment
according to real time clinical situation. Simulator plays an important role in
successful completion of treatment strategies. The training program should be
presenting with use of instruments, knowledge, scientific rationale, manual dexterity
and dental material knowledge.

1. Pre-clinical lab: Demonstration of arrangement of artificial teeth on mean value
articulator for undergraduate students and semi-adjustable articulator for PG
students mounted in class I, class Il and class Il situations along with waxing,
carving and polishing to be accomplished.
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2. Surveying of partial edentulous model and preparing modified edentulous cast.

3. Preparation of wax patterns, spruing, casting and finishing to be demonstrated to
student’s batch wise.

Estd. 1974

In phantom head lab: preparation of models of various tooth preparations to receive
crown and bridges for fixed partial dentures are demonstrated.

Preparation of wax patterns for minimum of 3 unit fixed partial dentures and
investing, casting and porcelain facing for batches of students are demonstrated the
porcelain laminates and smile design are also included in clinical simulator exercise.

The Department of Prosthodontics utilizes semi- adjustable and fully adjustable
articulators to orient the maxilla to cranium and subsequently the mandible to
maxilla. The other departments which make use of these articulators are
Department of Orthodontics and Oral Surgery for the orthognathic surgery cases.
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Planning and designing model for cast partial denture

Face bow transfer to articulator to simulate patient relation
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Estd. 1974

Department of Periodontics in conjunction with the Department of Oral Surgery and
Prosthodontics undertakes the basic implant training with the help of CBCT images for the
precise placement of implants for oral rehabilitation.

Basic implant training with CBCT images

10
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The teaching learning process includes field visits, community &
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clinical postings,internship, research projects and students also learn
through participating in workshops/seminars poster presentations.

FIELD VISIT REPORTS WITH LIST OF STUDENTS

Percentage of students undertaking field visits/Clinical / industry

internships/researchprojects/industry visits/community postings

(data for the preceding academic year)
List of students under
taking field projects PAY

2022-2023

FIELD VISIT (22-23)

Title Date Time Incharge

No of
participants

List of

participants

Department of Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery

Visit to Blood | 14" 9:30- Dr Harish Kumar A
Bank at September 11:00 am
Oxford 2022
Medical
College

8

Visit to Dept | 5" january 9:30- Dr Harish Kumar A
Of Radiology | 2023 11:00
at Oxford AM

Medical
College

Department of Oral medicine

Visit to HCG 06/08/2022 | 9:00 AM- | Dr.RaghunandSindhe
cancer care 3:00PM
Center,Kalinga
Rao Road
Bangalore

Dr.Twinkle

Dr.Kalyan

Dr.Yamuna

Dr.Vinitha

ORAL D CBCT 08-08-2022 | 1:30 to | Dr.Bharthi Patil
Centre 4:30pm
,Shantinagar
Branch,
Bangalore

Dr.Twinkle

Dr.Kalyan

Dr.Yamuna

Dr.Vinitha
11
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blic heajth dentistry oo o e e mattcom
NimhansBI&8d | 07-01/23 | 10.00 am \bsiShilpashreeedu | 12 Sreeshma
bank -12.00 Aksa
pm Preethi
Kavyashree
Rushafida
Akshaya
Prasad
Sanjay
Aniket
Ankita
Sreetika
Arshiya
Dental clinic 11-01-23 4 pm-—5 | Dr. Antara 8 Anagha
pm Anam
Sreetika
Anil
Ankam
Ankita
Aradhana
Arshiya
PHC 22-11-22 11.30 am | Dr. Shilpashree 9 Akash Kriplani
-1.00 AnamNazrin
pm A Sreetika
Anil P Joseph
Ankam Moksha
Ankita Singh
Aradhana Deka
ArshiyaMohamadi
Anagha A
Department of Orthodontics
3D printing at 5% Jan 10.30am- | Dr Anju 4 Dr. Bharani
Oxford 2023 12.30
engineering om Dr.Poornima S
college Dr. Rumana
Dr. Anushka
JSD techno 24" March 3pm- Dr Nandan 7 Dr. Bharani
dental (CBCT 2023 5.30 pm Dr.Poornima S
center) 16"
main road Dr. Rumana
below canara Dr. Anushka
bank 4" block Dr. Shalini R
Jayanagar,
Bengaluru Dr. VINEETH
Dr. C Suvarna
Department of Conservative
Kanva 22-12-22 9.00am | DR. CHAMPA 8 Dr. MURUKUTI
Diagnostics to 3.00 KAVYAREDDY
pm Dr. KEERTHAN

BHAT V
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Dr. KEERTHI
SAGAR N K

Dr. MARIA
MATHEW

Dr. MONISHA R

Dr. NIKITA B

Dr. SAMIHA
FATHIMA

Dr. PUCHA SAI
MANASWINI

Oxford
Medical
College

31-01-2023

9.00 to
3.00 pm

Dr. ARCHANA

Dr. MURUKUTI
KAVYAREDDY

Dr. KEERTHAN
BHAT V

Dr. KEERTHI
SAGAR N K

Dr. MARIA
MATHEW

Dr. MONISHA R

Dr. NIKITAB

Dr. SAMIHA
FATHIMA

Dr. PUCHA SAI
MANASWINI

Department of Periodontics

Applications of
ELISA in
Periodontology

11/09/2022

Dr Ashish Nichani

Department of Prosthodontics

Dental Art
Laboratory,
Bangalore

04/08/2022

Dr. Ashiq Ajit

Dr. Jessica Carol
Correya

Dr. Mohammed
Sadiqg Kazi

Dr. Nandini

Dr.
PalishettyJanhavi
Sai Sri

Dr. PattuPogula
Anusha

Dr. Sneha B Kolla

Dr. Vivek Jyothish

Department of Oral pathology

Lab visit to
Dept of
Microbiology,
The Oxford
Medical
College.

6/1/2023

10-
12.30pm

Dr.Seema

15

13
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Department of P

edodontics

Visit to the
Metallurgical
laboratory

06-01-2023

9am to
4pm

Dr.Manjaree

Dr.Prabhashree

Dr.Sharadi

Dr.Anntilla Felix

Dr.Dhanya

14
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\ Department of Public health dentistry

Title Date

Time

Incharge

No of participants

List of

participants

Confident dental Pvt Itd
18-11-22

10.30 am —2.30 pm

Dr. Antara

75

Aksa Mary Samuel

Aniket Chandramouli

K Sreeshma

Prasad P

Kavyashree Gurung

Sanjay Augustine

Akshya Raj

Amina Rusafida K A

AnaghaAjayan

Anam Nasrin

AndhvarapuSreetika

Anil P Joseph

Ankam Moksha

Ankita Singh

Aradhana Deka

ArshiyaMohammadi

Arti Kumari

Ashutosh Tripathy

B Preethi

Benson M Varghese

C S Sneha

Challa Siva Saaketh
Reddy

Fayeza Abdul Hameed

G S Simran

Hanusha S

Hemam Nivedita Devi

Jagannath Das

Jenifer A

Jyoshna R Reddy

Khusboo Khatun

Kristi Saikia

LupamudraParasar

M Jani Baba

M Jothika

Madhura
NagayyaHiremath

Madhuri K K

Madhushree K

MausumiBharali_

Medikonda VenKat
Sainath
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Muskan Garg

NallagondaThejesh

Neha D Naidu

Nikita R Patil

Nikita Sarma

Nichitha S

Niveda M M

Pallabi Das

ParthaPriyam
Mahanta

Pathan Arshia
Khanam

Pooja Prasad

Poorna Shree G L

Priya P

Priyanka K

R Chethana

Ragashree B

Revathi J Jothi

Rinku H Jain

Saishree K S

Samriddhi
Bhattacharjee

Sen Tom

Shaik Abdul Samad

Shrutisheela Deka

Sowbhagyalakshmi
KK

Sree Lakshmi S S

Srishti
Swayamprabha

TejashwiniVanarotti

Tejaswini Sanjay
Huddar

B Thannoj Kiran

TvishitaPolakala

Vaishnavi B

Vanshika Shreya

Vidhyashri Vidya

Vijaya Chethana R
Department of Conservative
CARL ZEISS 23.8.2022 | 9.00 | DR. 08 Dr. Akshay Anand
INDIA Ltd am to | Archana Dr. Pari Anand
3.00 Dr. Jishnu
pm Dr. Lohitha
Dr. Niveditha
Dr. Vishnupriya
Dr. Manasa
Dr. Madhurima
3M India Ltd | 21.9.2022 | 9.30 | Dr. 10 Dr.Amog 16
am to | Archana Dr. Avantika
12.00 Dr. Varun P
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Dr. Kameshwari
Dr. Mehana

Dr. Hajira

Dr. Yashashwini
Dr. Pranav

17
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN COMMUNITY POSTINGS BDS

Department of Public Health Dentistry- BDS
CENTRAL JAIL POSTINGS

Dates Names of the students Posting
20/07/22 Rejoice Rajan Central Jail Posting
Sanju Shree
Taquiya Tazyeen
Sonia
27/07/22 Taquiya Central Jail Posting
Khalid
John
Neha
Priyanka
3/08/22 Vaishnavi Central Jail Posting
Afrin
Ajmala
Sanjushree
Rahul
Khalid
10/08/22 Ajmala Central Jail Posting
Amrutha
Soniya
Sanjushree
Khalid
Taquiya
Gokul
24/08/22 Rahul Central Jail Posting
Khalid
Hemashree
Ajmala
Taquiya
Sushmashree
Vaishnavi
7/09/22 Annie Central Jail Posting
Amrutha
Bhagavathi
Swathi
Vaishnavi
Divya
14/09/22 Vaishnavi Central Jail Posting
Afrin
Shamshith
Arundathi
Bhagavathi
21/09/22 Divya Central Jail Posting
Annie
Afrin
Vaishnavi
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Pragna Reddy
Bhagavathi
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2/11/22

Pranami
Raina
Reena
Prithviraj
Vatansh

Central Jail Posting

9/11/22

Aakash
Vatansh
Mehenaz
Reena
Lahari

Central Jail Posting

23/11/22

Reena
Raina
Aakash
Vatansh
Prithviraj
Waseem

Central Jail Posting

30/11/22

Aakash
Chandrasai
Anwesha
Emi

Central Jail Posting

7112/22

Maria
Prashma
Meghana
Sanjushree
Aakash
Pranami
Hajira

Emi

Central Jail Posting

14/12/22

Vatansh
Mariam
Haritha
Likitha
Meghana

Central Jail Posting

21/12/22

Mamatha
Pranami
Meghana
Shivani

Central Jail Posting

28/12/22

Shivani
Likitha
Meghana
Haritha

Central Jail Posting

4/01/23

Aishwarya

Nithin

Chandu Sai Reddy
Yasaswini

Sahithi

Central Jail Posting

11/01/23

Soham

Aishwarya
Yashaswini
Chandu Sai Reddy
Annie

Central Jail Posting

19
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518/01/23 | ¢

Yashaswini
Chandu Sai Reddy
Annie

1/02/23

Athish
Anu Paul
Arpitha
Aishwarya
Amrutha

Central Jail Posting

22/02/23

Athish
Arpitha
Anu Paul
Tenzin
Soham

Central Jail Posting

1/03/23

Bhavana
Bhuvana

Central Jail Posting

15/03/23

Bhavana
Bhuvana
Athmeetha
Praliha
Merin °

Central Jail Posting

29/03/23

Athmeetha
Prabhavathi
Merin
Sayeed

Central Jail Posting

19/04/23

Rituraj
Athmeetha
Prabhavathi

Central Jail Posting

26/04/23

Pavithra
Monalisa
Christina
Lakshmi Prasad

Central Jail Posting

3/05/23

Bowyashree
Vatansh Joshi
Chandana
Pragnasri
Pavithra

Central Jail Posting

17/05/23

Christina
Jeswin

Central Jail Posting

24/05/23

Christina
Divya Suresh
Gokul Krishna
Bijoy
Rojashree

Central Jail Posting

31/05/23

Jeswin
Rojashree
Merin
Elham

Central Jail Posting

7/06/23

Pragnasri
Kushala

Central Jail Posting

14/06/23

Pragnasri
Kushala

Central Jail Posting

21/06/23

Ramtheerth
Vatansh

Central Jail Posting

20
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Dates Names of the students Posting
4-7-2022 Rahul PHC Posting
5-7-2022 Rejoice PHC Posting
6-7-2022 Sanjushree PHC Posting
7-7-2022 Taquita Tazyeen PHC Posting
8-7-2022 Rahul PHC Posting
11-7-2022 | Rejoice PHC Posting
12-7-2022 | Sanjushree PHC Posting
13-7-2022 | Taquita Tazyeen PHC Posting
14-7-2022 | Rahul PHC Posting
15-7-2022 | Rejoice PHC Posting
18-7-2022 | Sanjushree PHC Posting
19-7-2022 | Taquita Tazyeen PHC Posting
20-7-2022 | Rahul PHC Posting
21-7-2022 | Rejoice PHC Posting
22-7-2022 | Sanjushree PHC Posting
25-7-2022 | Taquita Tazyeen PHC Posting
26-7-2022 | Rahul PHC Posting
27-7-2022 | Rejoice PHC Posting
28-7-2022 | Sanjushree PHC Posting
29-7-2022 | Taquita Tazyeen PHC Posting
1-8-2022 Vaishnavi PHC Posting
2-8-2022 Afrin PHC Posting
3-8-2022 Ajmala Parveen PHC Posting
4-8-2022 Amrutha PHC Posting
5-8-2022 Vaishnavi PHC Posting
8-8-2022 Afrin PHC Posting
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16-8-2022 | Amrutha PHC Posting
17-8-2022 | Vaishnavi PHC Posting
22-8-2022 | Afrin PHC Posting
23-8-2022 | Ajmala Parveen PHC Posting
24-8-2022 | Amrutha PHC Posting
25-8-2022 | Vaishnavi PHC Posting
26-8-2022 | Afrin PHC Posting
29-8-2022 | Ajmala Parveen PHC Posting
30-8-2022 | Amrutha PHC Posting
2-9-2022 Annie PHC Posting
5-9-2022 Bhagavathi PHC Posting
6-9-2022 Divya PHC Posting
7-9-2022 Swathi PHC Posting
8-9-2022 Annie PHC Posting
9-9-2022 Bhagavathi PHC Posting
12-9-2022 | Divya PHC Posting
13-9-2022 | Swathi PHC Posting
14-9-2022 | Annie PHC Posting
15-9-2022 | Bhagavathi PHC Posting
16-9-2022 | Divya PHC Posting
19-9-2022 | Swathi PHC Posting
20-9-2022 | Annie PHC Posting
23-9-2022 | Bhagavathi PHC Posting
26-9-2022 | Divya PHC Posting
27-9-2022 | Swathi PHC Posting
28-9-2022 | Annie PHC Posting
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6-10-2022 | Onima PHC Posting
7-10-2022 | Rohan bora PHC Posting
10-10-2022 | Sai halekya PHC Posting
11-10-2022 | Anwesa PHC Posting
12-10-2022 | Neeha PHC Posting
13-10-2022 | Rohan bora PHC Posting
14-10-2022 | Sai halekya PHC Posting
17-10-2022 | Anwesa PHC Posting
18-10-2022 | Neeha PHC Posting
19-10-2022 | Rohan bora PHC Posting
20-10-2022 | Sai halekya PHC Posting
21-10-2022 | Anwesa PHC Posting
27-10-2022 | Neeha PHC Posting
28-10-2022 | Rohan bora PHC Posting
31-10-2022 | Anwesa PHC Posting
2-11-2022 | Kiran Kumar PHC Posting
3-11-2022 | Mehrnaz PHC Posting
4-11-2022 | Aakash PHC Posting
7-11-2022 | Kiran Kumar PHC Posting
8-11-2022 | Mehrnaz PHC Posting
14-11-2022 | Aakash PHC Posting
15-11-2022 | Kiran Kumar PHC Posting
16-11-2022 | Mehrnaz PHC Posting
17-11-2022 | Aakash PHC Posting
18-11-2022 | Kiran Kumar PHC Posting
21-11-2022 | Mehrnaz PHC Posting
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23-11-2022 | Kiran Kumar PHC Posting
25-11-2022 | Mehrnaz PHC Posting
28-11-2022 | Aakash PHC Posting
30-11-2022 | Kiran Kumar PHC Posting
1-12-2022 | Likitha pulla PHC Posting
2-12-2022 | Maria PHC Posting
5-12-2022 | Meghana PHC Posting
6-12-2022 | Likitha pulla PHC Posting
7-12-2022 | Maria PHC Posting
8-12-2022 | Meghana PHC Posting
9-12-2022 | Likitha pulla PHC Posting
12-12-2022 | Maria PHC Posting
13-12-2022 | Meghana PHC Posting
15-12-2022 | Likitha pulla PHC Posting
16-12-2022 | Maria PHC Posting
19-12-2022 | Meghana PHC Posting
20-12-2022 | Likitha pulla PHC Posting
21-12-2022 | Maria PHC Posting
23-12-2022 | Meghana PHC Posting
26-12-2022 | Likitha pulla PHC Posting
27-12-2022 | Maria PHC Posting
28-12-2022 | Meghana PHC Posting
29-12-2022 | Likitha pulla PHC Posting
30-12-2022 | Maria PHC Posting
2-1-2023 Chandra sai reddy PHC Posting
3-1-2023 Aishwarya PHC Posting
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5-1-2023 Chandra sai reddy PHC Posting
6-1-2023 Aishwarya PHC Posting
9-1-2023 Soham PHC Posting
10-1-2023 | Chandra sai reddy PHC Posting
11-1-2023 | Aishwarya PHC Posting
12-1-2023 | Soham PHC Posting
13-1-2023 | Chandra sai reddy PHC Posting
16-1-2023 | Aishwarya PHC Posting
17-1-2023 | Soham PHC Posting
18-1-2023 | Chandra sai reddy PHC Posting
19-1-2023 | Aishwarya PHC Posting
20-1-2023 | Soham PHC Posting
23-1-2023 | Chandra sai reddy PHC Posting
24-1-2023 | Aishwarya PHC Posting
25-1-2023 | Soham PHC Posting
30-1-2023 | Chandra sai reddy PHC Posting
31-1-2023 | Aishwarya PHC Posting
1-2-2023 Anu PHC Posting
2-2-2023 Anakha PHC Posting
3-2-2023 Arpitha PHC Posting
6-2-2023 Anu PHC Posting
7-2-2023 Anakha PHC Posting
8-2-2023 Arpitha PHC Posting
9-2-2023 Anu PHC Posting
10-2-2023 | Anakha PHC Posting
13-2-2023 | Arpitha PHC Posting
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15-2-2023 | Anakha PHC Posting
16-2-2023 | Arpitha PHC Posting
17-2-2023 | Anu PHC Posting
20-2-2023 | Anakha PHC Posting
21-2-2023 | Arpitha PHC Posting
22-2-2023 | Anu PHC Posting
23-2-2023 | Anakha PHC Posting
24-2-2023 | Arpitha PHC Posting
25-2-2023 | Anu PHC Posting
27-2-2023 | Anakha PHC Posting
28-2-2023 | Arpitha PHC Posting
1-3-23 Athmeetha PHC Posting
2-3-23 Bhavana PHC Posting
3-3-23 Bhuvana PHC Posting
6-3-23 Athmeetha PHC Posting
7-3-23 Bhavana PHC Posting
8-3-23 Bhuvana PHC Posting
9-3-23 Athmeetha PHC Posting
10-3-23 Bhavana PHC Posting
13-3-23 Bhuvana PHC Posting
14-3-23 Athmeetha PHC Posting
15-3-23 Bhavana PHC Posting
16-3-23 Merin PHC Posting
17-3-23 Mohammad Sayeed PHC Posting
20-3-23 Bhavana PHC Posting
21-3-23 Merin PHC Posting
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23-3-23 Athmeetha PHC Posting
24-3-23 Bhavana PHC Posting
27-3-23 Bhuvana PHC Posting
28-3-23 Athmeetha PHC Posting
29-3-23 Merin PHC Posting
30-3-23 Mohammad Sayeed PHC Posting
31-3-23 Athmeetha PHC Posting
3-4-23 Chandana PHC Posting
4-4-23 Pavithra PHC Posting
5-4-23 Christeena PHC Posting
6-4-23 Lakshmi Venkat Prasad | PHC Posting
10-4-23 Monalisa PHC Posting
11-4-23 Christeena PHC Posting
12-4-23 Chandana PHC Posting
13-4-23 Pavithra PHC Posting
17-4-23 Lakshmi Venkat Prasad | PHC Posting
18-4-23 Monalisa PHC Posting
19-4-23 Pavithra PHC Posting
20-4-23 Christeena PHC Posting
21-4-23 Chandana PHC Posting
24-4-23 Lakshmi Venkat Prasad | PHC Posting
25-4-23 Monalisa PHC Posting
26-4-23 Chandana PHC Posting
27-4-23 Pavithra PHC Posting
28-4-23 Christeena PHC Posting
2-5-23 Rojashree PHC Posting
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4-5-23 Rajesh PHC Posting
5-5-23 Rajesh PHC Posting
8-5-23 Rajesh PHC Posting
9-5-23 Divya PHC Posting
10-5-23 Pragna PHC Posting
11-5-23 Jeswin PHC Posting
12-5-23 Rojashree PHC Posting
15-5-23 Divya PHC Posting
16-5-23 Pragna PHC Posting
17-5-23 Jeswin PHC Posting
18-5-23 Rojashree PHC Posting
19-5-23 Pragna PHC Posting
22-5-23 Jeswin PHC Posting
23-5-23 Divya PHC Posting
24-5-23 Rojashree PHC Posting
25-5-23 Jeswin PHC Posting
26-5-23 Divya PHC Posting
29-5-23 Pragna PHC Posting
30-5-23 Jeswin PHC Posting
31-5-23 Rojashree PHC Posting
1-6-23 Shifa PHC Posting
2-6-23 Sweta PHC Posting
5-6-23 Kushala PHC Posting
6-6-23 Neeha PHC Posting
7-6-23 Roshan PHC Posting
8-6-23 Shifa PHC Posting
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12-6-23 Kushala PHC Posting
13-6-23 Neeha PHC Posting
14-6-23 Roshan PHC Posting
15-6-23 Shifa PHC Posting
16-6-23 Sweta PHC Posting
19-6-23 Kushala PHC Posting
20-6-23 Neeha PHC Posting
21-6-23 Roshan PHC Posting
22-6-23 Shifa PHC Posting
23-6-23 Sweta PHC Posting
26-6-23 Kushala PHC Posting
27-6-23 Neeha PHC Posting
28-6-23 Roshan PHC Posting
30-6-23 Roshan PHC Posting




LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN COMMUNITY POSTINGS MDS

Postings

DEPARTMENT OF PEDODONTICS AND PREVENTIVE DENTISTRY

Dates Names Of Students
11/07/2022 Dr. Tanvi. S
Dr. Sriabinaya. S
22/07/2022 Dr. Tanvi. S
Dr. Sriabinaya. S
25/07/2022 DR. Prabha Shree
DR. Sana Nasreen
28/07/2022 Dr. V. Aishwarya
Dr. Sharadhi Hegde
01/08/2022 DR. Prabha Shree
DR. Sriabinaya.S
25/08/2022 Dr. Sriabinaya. S
Dr. Sharadhi Hegde
01/09/2022 Dr. Sriabinaya. S
Dr. Prabha Shree
12/09/2022 DR. Prabha Shree
DR. V. Aishwarya
21/10/2022 Dr. Sriabinaya. S
27/02/2023 Dr. Sharadhi Hegde
Dr. Dhanya
13/03/2023 Dr. V. Aishwarya
Dr. Tanvi S
Dr. Annlitta Felix
21/03/2023 Dr.Tanvi.S
Dr.Aishwarya V
27/03/2023 Dr. Anushree S Shenoy
Dr. SadiyaNaz
Dr. V. Aishwarya
Dr. Sana Nasreen
29/03/2023 Dr. Prabha Shree
Dr. Sharadhi Hegde
20/04/2023 Dr. Prabha Shree

DEPARTMENT OF PROSTHODONTICS

03/08/22
10/08/22
24/08/22
07/09/22
14/09/22

21/09/22
19/10/22

02/11/22

Dr.Swathi
Dr.Rashmi
Dr.Sushama
Dr.Roopa
Dr.Roopa
Dr.Shylaja
Dr.Sehvish
Dr.Swathi
Dr. Jessica
Dr.Jhanvi
Dr.Ashiq

Sri Venkateshwara Public High School
Bright Future English Primary and
High School

Adarsha High School

Wisdom Public School

Sujana Vidhya Mandira High School
The Vrukksha school

The Vrukksha school

Sujana Vidhya Mandira High School

RBSK Health Camp
Mathrubhoomi

Divya Down’s Development Trust

AnganvadiKendra

Divya Down’s Development Trust

Adarsha High School

St. Thomas Brilliant Public Matric
H.R. Sec School, Krishnagiri, Tamil
Nadu

Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting

Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting

Central Jail Posting

Central Jail Posting



23/11/22
14/12/22
21/12/22
28/12/22
04/01/23
11/01/23
01/02/23
22/02/23
01/03/23
29/03/23
19/04/23
26/04/23
17/05/23
07/06/23
14/06/23
21/06/23

28/06/23

Dr.Ashiq
Dr.Sadiq
Dr.Vivek
Dr.Nandini
Dr.Anusha
Dr, Sadik
Dr.Ashiq
Dr.Sneha
Dr.Sadiq
Dr.Sadiq
Dr.Sadiq
Dr.Vivek
Dr.Sadiq
Dr.Ashiq
Dr.Sadiq
Dr.Sneha
Dr.Ashiq
Dr.Vivek
Dr.Jhanvi
Dr.Sadiq
Dr.Anusha
Dr. Jessica
Dr.Nandini
Dr.Sadiq
Dr.Jhanvi
Dr.Vivek
Dr.Vivek
Dr.Jhanvi
Dr.Anusha
Dr.Sneha
Dr.Nandini
Dr.Sadiq

Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting

Central Jail Posting

Central Jail Posting

DEPARTMENT OF ORAL MEDICINE AND RADIOLOGY

20/07/2022 - Dr. Yamuna Rani HCG POSTING
20/08/2022
06/09/2022 - Dr.Vinitha Kaimal HCG POSTING
06/10/2022
DEPARTMENT OF ORAL AND MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY
10/08/22 Dr. Neha, Pg (OMFS) Central Jail Posting
21/09/22 Dr.Mariyam, Pg(OMFS) Central Jail Posting
19/10/22 Dr. Sonia, Pg(OMFS) Central Jail Posting
02/11/22 Dr.Nithin, Pg(OMFS) Central Jail Posting
09/11/22 Dr. Abu Sawood, Pg(OMFS) Central Jail Posting
23/11/22 Dr.Varshitha Reddy,

Pg(OMEFYS) Central Jail Posting
30/11/22 Dr.Rajatha, Pg(OMFS) Central Jail Posting
21/12/22 Dr.Nithin, Pg(OMFS) Central Jail Posting
28/12/22 Dr.Varshitha, Pg(OMFS) Central Jail Posting

11/01/23 Dr.Rupsa, Pg(OMFS) Central Jail Posting



18/01/23

Dr.Rajitha, Pg(OMFS)

01/02/23 Dr. Mariam, Pg(OMFS)
22/02/23 Dr.Nithin, Pg(OMFS)
01/03/23 Dr.Dilip, Pg(OMFS)
15/03/23 Dr.Girija, Pg(OMFS)
29/03/23 Dr.Harshith, Pg(OMFS)
19/04/23 Dr. Rachel, Pg(OMFS)
26/04/23 Dr.Poushalisaha, Pg(OMFS)
03/05/23 Dr.Bareera, Pg(OMFS)
17/05/23 Dr.Soumya, Pg(OMFS)
31/05/23 Dr.Dilip, Pg(OMFS)
07/06/23 Dr.Sucharita, Pg(OMFS)
14/06/23 Dr.Sucharita, Pg(OMFS)
21/06/23 Dr.Harshith, Pg(OMFS)
28/06/23 Dr. Rachel, Pg(OMFS)
JAYADEVA POSTINGS

Date Names
01.07.2022 Dr. Sherin Johnson
02.07.2022 Dr. K Anusha Ravindra
04.07.2022 Dr. Kamini Sharma
05.07.2022 Dr. JishnuP N
06.07.2022 Dr. Bhavana Vunnam
07.07.2022 Dr. Tanvi S
08.07.2022 Dr. Mrunalini Chouksey
09.07.2022 Dr. Swathi A
11.07.2022 Dr. Mahima S
12.07.2022 Dr. Lohitha K
13.07.2022 Dr. Chintapalli Harika
14.07.2022 Dr. Tanvi S
15.07.2022 Dr. Priyanka Das
16.07.2022 Dr. Vinitha G Kaimal
18.07.2022 Dr. Chandhana A V
19.07.2022 Dr. Sokkam Manasa
20.07.2022 Dr. M D Naved Igbal
21.07.2022 Dr. Tanvi S
22.07.2022 Dr. Yamuna Rani
23.07.2022 Dr. Rashmi Anagha K R
25.07.2022 Dr. Bhagyashree M
26.07.2022 Dr. Pari Anand
27.07.2022 Dr. Avuthu Likitha
28.07.2022 Dr. Tanvi S
29.07.2022 Dr. Nikhil V Jose
30.07.2022 Dr. Thejaswini L
01.08.2022 Dr. Sahana B S
02.08.2022 Dr. Niveditha M
03.08.2022 Dr. M CH S NV S Uday Kiran
04.08.2022 Dr. Tanvi S
05.08.2022 Dr. Tarika G
06.08.2022 Dr. Sushma J

Central Jail Posting

Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting
Central Jail Posting

Department
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
ORAL MEDICINE
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORAL MEDICINE
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS



08.08.2022
09.08.2022
10.08.2022
11.08.2022
12.08.2022
13.08.2022
15.08.2022
16.08.2022
17.08.2022
18.08.2022
19.08.2022
20.08.2022
22.08.2022
23.08.2022
24.08.2022
25.08.2022
26.08.2022
27.08.2022
29.08.2022
30.08.2022
31.08.2022
01.09.2022
02.09.2022
03.09.2022
05.09.2022
06.09.2022
07.09.2022
08.09.2022
09.09.2022
10.09.2022
12.09.2022
13.09.2022
14.09.2022
15.09.2022
16.09.2022
17.09.2022
19.09.2022
20.09.2022
21.09.2022
22.09.2022
23.09.2022
24.09.2022
26.09.2022
27.09.2022
28.09.2022
29.09.2022
30.09.2022
01.10.2022
03.10.2022

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

" ORAL SURGERY
Last Day of Moharam

Kosanam Sai Hitesh

Madhulika K
Tanvi S
Nausheen Eram
Roopa J C

Madhurima Goswami
Lekshmi S Nair
Vinitha G Kaimal
Agnite] KT
Kongathi Sailaja
Kamini Sharma

M M Vishnu Priya
Arya Devi S

Tanvi S

Yamuna Rani
Sehvish Qureshi
Mahima S

Akshay V Anand

Rathnashree M V
Sherin Johnson

K Anusha Ravindra
Chandhana A V
Jishnu P N

Bhavana Vunnam
Sadiya Naz
Mrunalini Chouksey
Swathi A
Bhagyashree M
Lohitha K
Chintapalli Harika
Anushree S Shenoy
Yamuna Rani
Rashmi Anagha KR
SahanaB S

Sri Laxmi Prasanna
M D Naved Igbal
Sana Nasreen
Nikhil V Jose
Thejaswini L
Kosanam Sai Hitesh
Sokkam Manasa
Avuthu Likitha
Tanvi S

Priyanka Das
Sushma J

Mariyam Adil Shah

PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS

Independence Day

CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
ORAL MEDICINE
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORAL MEDICINE
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE

Ganesh Chaturthi

PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORAL MEDICINE
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY



04.10.2022
05.10.2022
06.10.2022
07.10.2022
08.10.2022
10.10.2022
11.10.2022
12.10.2022
13.10.2022
14.10.2022
15.10.2022
17.10.2022
18.10.2022
19.10.2022
20.10.2022
21.10.2022
22.10.2022
24.10.2022
25.10.2022
26.10.2022
27.10.2022
28.10.2022
29.10.2022
31.10.2022
01.11.2022
02.11.2022
03.11.2022
04.11.2022
05.11.2022
07.11.2022
08.11.2022
09.11.2022
10.11.2022
11.11.2022
12.11.2022
14.11.2022
15.11.2022
16.11.2022
17.11.2022
18.11.2022
19.11.2022
21.11.2022
22.11.2022
23.11.2022
24.11.2022
25.11.2022
26.11.2022
28.11.2022
29.11.2022

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Maha Navami/Ayudha Pooja

Vijaya Dashami

Rathnashree M V PEDODONTICS
Tarika G ORTHODONTICS
Roopa J C PROSTHODONTICS
Nitin RV ORAL SURGERY
M M Vishnu Priya CONSERVATIVE
M CH S NV S Uday Kiran PERIODONTICS
Sadiya Naz PEDODONTICS
Nausheen Eram ORTHODONTICS
Kongathi Sailaja PROSTHODONTICS
Varshitha A ORAL SURGERY
M M Vishnu Priya CONSERVATIVE
Madhulika K PERIODONTICS
Anushree S Shenoy PEDODONTICS
Agnitej KT ORTHODONTICS
Sehvish Qureshi PROSTHODONTICS

Naraka Chaturdashi
M M Vishnu Priya CONSERVATIVE

Balipadyami/Deepavali

Tanvi S PEDODONTICS
Sherin Johnson ORTHODONTICS
K Anusha Ravindra PROSTHODONTICS
Abu Sawood ORAL SURGERY

Kannada Rajyotsava
Lekshmi S Nair PERIODONTICS
Sana Nasreen PEDODONTICS
Mrunalini Chouksey ORTHODONTICS
Swathi A PROSTHODONTICS
Rupsa Das ORAL SURGERY
Sri Laxmi Prasanna CONSERVATIVE
Arya Devi S PERIODONTICS
Rathnashree M V PEDODONTICS

Kanakadasa Jayanti
Rashmi Anagha K R PROSTHODONTICS
Rajatha S Gilbert ORAL SURGERY
Sri Laxmi Prasanna CONSERVATIVE
Bhavana Vunnam PERIODONTICS
Sadiya Naz PEDODONTICS
Nikhil V Jose ORTHODONTICS
Thejaswini L PROSTHODONTICS
Neha Mundhra ORAL SURGERY
Sri Laxmi Prasanna CONSERVATIVE
Chintapalli Harika PERIODONTICS
Anushree S Shenoy PEDODONTICS
Priyanka Das ORTHODONTICS
Sushma J PROSTHODONTICS
Sonia Sahoo ORAL SURGERY
Sri Laxmi Prasanna CONSERVATIVE



30.11.2022
01.12.2022
02.12.2022
03.12.2022
05.12.2022
06.12.2022
07.12.2022
08.12.2022
09.12.2022
10.12.2022
12.12.2022
13.12.2022
14.12.2022
15.12.2022
16.12.2022
17.12.2022
19.12.2022
20.12.2022
21.12.2022
22.12.2022
23.12.2022
24.12.2022
26.12.2022
27.12.2022
28.12.2022
29.12.2022
30.12.2022
31.12.2022
02.01.2023
03.01.2023
04.01.2023
05.01.2023
06.01.2023
07.01.2023
09.01.2023
10.01.2023
11.01.2023
12.01.2023
13.01.2023
14.01.2023
16.01.2023
17.01.2023
18.01.2023
19.01.2023
20.01.2023
21.01.2023
23.01.2023
24.01.2023
25.01.2023

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
. Yashashwini B S
Dr.

Dr

Yamuna Rani
Rathnashree M V
Tarika G

Roopa J C

S Mahima

Sri Laxmi Prasanna
M D Naved Igbal
Sadiya Naz
Nausheen Eram
Kongathi Sailaja
Chandhana A V

Sri Laxmi Prasanna
Avuthu Likitha
Anushree S Shenoy
Agnite] KT
Sehvish Qureshi
Bhagyashree M

Sri Laxmi Prasanna
M CH S NV S Uday Kiran
Yamuna Rani

Sherin Johnson

K Anusha Ravindra
SahanaB S

Sri Laxmi Prasanna
Madhulika K

Vinitha G Kaimal
Mrunalini Chouksey
Swathi A

Mariyam Adil Shah

Konka Meghana

Suganya AT

V Aishwarya

Naziya Sulthana

Ashig Ajit

Nitin R V

Kameshwari R A

G Nagatulsi

Sriabinaya S

M V Kirthi Sanjay Swaroop
Jessica Carol Correya
Varshitha A

Varun P

Irene Ann Thomas
Sharadhi Hegde

Nairuthya K P

Mohammed Sadiq Kazi
Abu Sawood

Rajatha S Gilbert

"ORAL MEDICINE

PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
ORAL MEDICINE
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
ORAL MEDICINE
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
ORAL SURGERY



26.01.2023
27.01.2023
28.01.2023
30.01.2023
31.01.2023
01.02.2023
02.02.2023
03.02.2023
04.02.2023
06.02.2023
07.02.2023
08.02.2023
09.02.2023
10.02.2023
11.02.2023
13.02.2023
14.02.2023
15.02.2023
16.02.2023
17.02.2023
18.02.2023
20.02.2023
21.02.2023
22.02.2023
23.02.2023
24.02.2023
25.02.2023
27.02.2023
28.02.2023
01.03.2023
02.03.2023
03.03.2023
04.03.2023
06.03.2023
07.03.2023
08.03.2023
09.03.2023
10.03.2023
11.03.2023
13.03.2023
14.03.2023
15.03.2023
16.03.2023
17.03.2023
18.03.2023
20.03.2023
21.03.2023
22.03.2023
23.03.2023

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Shwetha Shanbhag
Pattu Pogula Anusha
Rupsa Das

V Satya Kamal
Suganya AT

Prabha Shree
Zabiulla Khan N
Sneha B Kolla

Neha Mundhra
Hajira Anjum Sultana
G Nagatulsi

Tanvi

Emil Francis
Nandini R

Sonia Sahoo

Pranav Premarajan
Irene Ann Thomas
V Aishwarya

Indhu Jose

Mariyam Adil Shah
Yogesh KM
Suganya AT
Sriabinaya S
Sarvajith B H
Vivek Jyothish
Nitin R V
Konka Meghana
Suganya AT
Sharadhi Hegde
Naziya Sulthana

Palisetty Jahnavi Sai Sri

Varshitha A
Kameshwari R A
G Nagatulsi
Prabha Shree

M V Kirthi Sanjay Swaroop

Ashiqg Ajit

Abu Sawood

Varun P

Irene Ann Thomas
Tanvi

Nairuthya K P
Jessica Carol Correya
Rupsa Das
Yashashwini B S

V Aishwarya

‘Republic Day

ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS

Maha Shivaratri

ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTICS
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE

Ugadi Festival

PEDODONTICS



24.03.2023
25.03.2023
27.03.2023
28.03.2023
29.03.2023
30.03.2023
31.03.2023
01.04.2023
03.04.2023
04.04.2023
05.04.2023
06.04.2023
07.04.2023
08.04.2023
10.04.2023
11.04.2023
12.04.2023
13.04.2023
14.04.2023
15.04.2023
17.04.2023
18.04.2023
19.04.2023
20.04.2023
21.04.2023
22.04.2023
24.04.2023
25.04.2023
26.04.2023
27.04.2023
28.04.2023
29.04.2023
01.05.2023
02.05.2023
03.05.2023
04.05.2023
05.05.2023
06.05.2023
08.05.2023
09.05.2023
10.05.2023
11.05.2023
12.05.2023
13.05.2023
15.05.2023
16.05.2023
17.05.2023
18.05.2023
19.05.2023

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Shwetha Shanbhag
Mohammed Sadiq Kazi
Rajatha S Gilbert

V Satya Kamal

G Nagatulsi

Sriabinaya S

Zabiulla Khan N

Pattu Pogula Anusha
Nitin RV

"ORTHODONTICS

PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY

Mahaveer Jayanthi

Irene Ann Thomas
Sharadhi Hegde

Sneha B Kolla
Neha Mundhra
Pranav Premarajan
Suganya AT
Prabha Shree

PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDODONTICS

Good Friday

PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDODONTICS

Dr. BR Ambedkar Jayanthi

Nandini R
Sonia Sahoo
Yogesh KM
G Nagatulsi
Tanvi

Emil Francis

Mariyam Adil Shah
Konka Meghana
Irene Ann Thomas
V Aishwarya

Indhu Jose

Vivek Jyothish

Kameshwari R A
Suganya AT
Sriabinaya S
Sarvajith B H
Palisetty Jahnavi Sai Sri
Varshitha A
Varun P

G Nagatulsi
Sharadhi Hegde
Naziya Sulthana
Ashiq Ajit

Abu Sawood
Yashashwini B S
Irene Ann Thomas
Prabha Shree

PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
Ramzan
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
May Day

CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDODONTICS

M V Kirthi Sanjay Swaroop ORTHODONTICS



"PROSTHODONTICS

ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL SURGERY
CONSERVATIVE
PERIODONTOLOGY

Bakrid

ORTHODONTICS

I Year Pg
Suganya T
Rupsa Das
V Satya Kamal
V Aishwarya
Indhu Jose
Nandini R
G Nagatulsi
Rajatha S Gilbert
Hajira Anjum Sultana
Sriabinaya S

20.05.2023 Dr. Jessica Carol Correya
22.05.2023 Dr. Rupsa Das
23.05.2023 Dr. V Satya Kamal
24.05.2023 Dr. Suganya AT
25.05.2023 Dr. Tanvi
26.05.2023 Dr. Nairuthya K P
27.05.2023 Dr. Mohammed Sadiq Kazi
29.05.2023 Dr. Rajatha S Gilbert
30.05.2023 Dr. Hajira Anjum Sultana
31.05.2023 Dr. G Nagatulsi
01.06.2023 Dr. V Aishwarya
02.06.2023 Dr. Shwetha Shanbhag
03.06.2023 Dr. Pattu Pogula Anusha
05.06.2023 Dr. Neha Mundhra
06.06.2023 Dr. Pranav Premarajan
07.06.2023 Dr. Irene Ann Thomas
08.06.2023 Dr. Sriabinaya S
09.06.2023 Dr. Zabiulla Khan N
10.06.2023 Dr. Sneha B Kolla
12.06.2023 Dr. Sonia Sahoo
13.06.2023 Dr. Yogesh KM
14.06.2023 Dr. Suganya AT
15.06.2023 Dr. Sharadhi Hegde
16.06.2023 Dr. Emil Francis
17.06.2023 Dr. Nandini R
19.06.2023 Dr. Mariyam Adil Shah
20.06.2023 Dr. Konka Meghana
21.06.2023 Dr. G Nagatulsi
22.06.2023 Dr. Prabha Shree
23.06.2023 Dr. Indhu Jose
24.06.2023 Dr. Vivek Jyothish
26.06.2023 Dr. Nitin R V
27.06.2023 Dr. Kameshwari R A
28.06.2023 Dr. Irene Ann Thomas
29.06.2023
30.06.2023 Dr. SarvajithB H
THE OXFORD MEDICAL COLLEGE POSTINGS
Date Il Year Pg
01.07.2022 Thejaswini L
02.07.2022 Chandhana A V
04.07.2022 Yamuna Rani
05.07.2022 Nikhil V Jose
06.07.2022 Niveditha M
07.07.2022 Avuthu Likitha
08.07.2022 Sushma J
09.07.2022 Kosanam Sai Hitesh
11.07.2022 Sana Nasreen
12.07.2022 Mrunalini Chouksey
13.07.2022 Madhurima Goswami

Sarvajith B H



14.07.2022
15.07.2022
16.07.2022
18.07.2022
19.07.2022
20.07.2022
21.07.2022
22.07.2022
23.07.2022
25.07.2022
26.07.2022
27.07.2022
28.07.2022
29.07.2022
30.07.2022
01.08.2022
02.08.2022
03.08.2022
04.08.2022
05.08.2022
06.08.2022
08.08.2022
09.08.2022
10.08.2022
11.08.2022
12.08.2022
13.08.2022
15.08.2022
16.08.2022
17.08.2022
18.08.2022
19.08.2022
20.08.2022
22.08.2022
23.08.2022
24.08.2022
25.08.2022
26.08.2022
27.08.2022
29.08.2022
30.08.2022
31.08.2022
01.09.2022
02.09.2022
03.09.2022
05.09.2022
06.09.2022
07.09.2022
08.09.2022

M Ch S NV S Uday Kiran o

Roopa J C

Kamini Sharma
Vinitha G Kaimal
Priyanka Das

M M Vishnu Priya
Madhulika K
Kongathi Sailaja
S Mahima
Anushree S Shenoy
Tarika G

Akshay V Anand
Lekshmi S Nair
Sehvish Qureshi
Bhagyashree M
Yamuna Rani
Nausheen Eram
Jishnu Pn

Arya Devi S

K Anusha Ravindra
SahanaB S
Rathnashree M V

‘Viv‘e'kaotHisH‘ .

Irene Ann Thomas
Neha Mundhra
Pranav Premarajan
Sharadhi Hegde
Naziya Sulthana
Palisetty Jahnavi Sai Sri
Nairuthya K P

Sonia Sahoo

Yogesh KM

Prabha Shree

M V Kirthi Sanjay Swaroop
Ashig Ajit

Shwetha Shanbhag
Mariyam Adil Shah
Konka Meghana

V Aishwarya
Nairuthya K P
Jessica Carol Correya
Suganya T

Nitin RV
Kameshwari R A

Last Day Of Moharam

Lohitha K

Bhavana Vunnam
Swathi A

Kosanam Sai Hitesh

Shwetha Shanbhag
Mohammed Sadiq Kazi
G Nagatulsi

Varshitha A

Independence Day

Agnitej KT
Sokkam Manasa
Chintapalli Harika
Rashmi Anagha K R
Kamini Sharma
Vinitha G Kaimal
Sherin Johnson
Pari Anand

Md Naved Igbal
Thejaswini L

S Mahima

Sadiya Naz

Nikhil V Jose

Sriabinaya S
Zabiulla Khan N
Pattu Pogula Anusha
Irene Ann Thomas
Abu Sawood
Varun P

Sharadhi Hegde
Emil Francis
Sneha B Kolla
Indhu Jose

Rupsa Das
Yashashwini B S
Prabha Shree

Ganesh Chaturthi

Avuthu Likitha

Sushma J

Chandhana A V

Sana Nasreen

Mrunalini Chouksey
Niveditha M

M Ch S N V S Uday Kiran

Nandini R
Suganya T
Rajatha S Gilbert
V Satya Kamal
V Aishwarya
Indhu Jose
Vivek Jyothish



09.09.2022
10.09.2022
12.09.2022
13.09.2022
14.09.2022
15.09.2022
16.09.2022
17.09.2022
19.09.2022
20.09.2022
21.09.2022
22.09.2022
23.09.2022
24.09.2022
26.09.2022
27.09.2022
28.09.2022
29.09.2022
30.09.2022
01.10.2022
03.10.2022
04.10.2022
05.10.2022
06.10.2022
07.10.2022
08.10.2022
10.10.2022
11.10.2022
12.10.2022
13.10.2022
14.10.2022
15.10.2022
17.10.2022
18.10.2022
19.10.2022
20.10.2022
21.10.2022
22.10.2022
24.10.2022
25.10.2022
26.10.2022
27.10.2022
28.10.2022
29.10.2022
31.10.2022
01.11.2022
02.11.2022
03.11.2022
04.11.2022

Roopa J C
Bhagyashree M
Anushree S Shenoy
Priyanka Das
Madhurima Goswami
Madhulika K
Kongathi Sailaja
SahanaB S
Yamuna Rani
Tarika G

M M Vishnu Priya
Lekshmi S Nair
Sehvish Qureshi
Kosanam Sai Hitesh
Vinitha G Kaimal
Nausheen Eram
Akshay V Anand
Arya Devi S

K Anusha Ravindra
Kamini Sharma
Rathnashree M V

G Nagatulsi

Neha Mundhra

Hajira Anjum Sultana
Sriabinaya S
Sarvajith B H
Palisetty Jahnavi Sai Sri
Irene Ann Thomas
Sonia Sahoo

Pranav Premarajan
Sharadhi Hegde
Naziya Sulthana
Ashiq Ajit

Zabiulla Khan N
Mariyam Adil Shah
Yogesh KM

Prabha Shree

M V Kirthi Sanjay Swaroop
Jessica Carol Correya
Emil Francis

Nitin R V

Konka Meghana

Maha Navami/Ayudha Pooja

Bhavana Vunnam
Swathi A

S Mahima

Sadiya Naz
Agnitej KT
JishnuP N
Chintapalli Harika
Rashmi Anagha K R
Chandhana A V
Yamuna Rani
Sherin Johnson
Lohitha K

Md Naved Igbal
Thejaswini L
Bhagyashree M

Nikhil V Jose
Avuthu Likitha
Sushma J

Sahana B S
Vinitha G Kaimal

Sokkam Manasa

M Ch S NV S Uday Kiran

Roopa J C

Vijaya Dashami

Mohammed Sadiq Kazi
Suganya T
Varshitha A
Kameshwari R A

V Aishwarya
Nairuthya K P

Pattu Pogula Anusha
G Nagatulsi

Abu Sawood

Varun P

Sriabinaya S
Shwetha Shanbhag
Sneha B Kolla

Irene Ann Thomas
Rupsa Das

Naraka Chaturdashi

Sharadhi Hegde

Balipadyami/Deepavali

Nandini R

Zabiulla Khan N
Rajatha S Gilbert
Yashashwini B S

Kannada Rajyotsava

Emil Francis
Vivek Jyothish
Suganya T



05.11.2022
07.11.2022
08.11.2022
09.11.2022
10.11.2022
11.11.2022
12.11.2022
14.11.2022
15.11.2022
16.11.2022
17.11.2022
18.11.2022
19.11.2022
21.11.2022
22.11.2022
23.11.2022
24.11.2022
25.11.2022
26.11.2022
28.11.2022
29.11.2022
30.11.2022
01.12.2022
02.12.2022
03.12.2022
05.12.2022
06.12.2022
07.12.2022
08.12.2022
09.12.2022
10.12.2022
12.12.2022
13.12.2022
14.12.2022
15.12.2022
16.12.2022
17.12.2022
19.12.2022
20.12.2022
21.12.2022
22.12.2022
23.12.2022
24.12.2022
26.12.2022
27.12.2022
28.12.2022
29.12.2022
30.12.2022
31.12.2022

Kosanam Sai Hitesh

Néha"l\'/lundhré" |

Yamuna Rani V Satya Kamal

Mrunalini Chouksey Prabha Shree

Pari Anand Indhu Jose

Madhulika K Palisetty Jahnavi Sai Sri
Kanakadasa Jayanti

Kamini Sharma Sonia Sahoo

Vinitha G Kaimal
Priyanka Das
Niveditha M
Lekshmi S Nair
Kongathi Sailaja

S Mahima

Sana Nasreen
Tarika G
Madhurima Goswami
Arya Devi S
Sehvish Qureshi
Chandhana A V
Anushree S Shenoy
Nausheen Eram

M M Vishnu Priya
Bhavana Vunnam

K Anusha Ravindra
Bhagyashree M
Yamuna Rani
Agnitej KT
Akshay V Anand
Chintapalli Harika
Swathi A

SahanaB S
Rathnashree M V
Sherin Johnson
Jishnu Pn

Md Naved Igbal
Rashmi Anagha K R
Kosanam Sai Hitesh
Vinitha G Kaimal
Nikhil V Jose
Lohitha K

Avuthu Likitha
Thejaswini L
Kamini Sharma
Sadiya Naz
Mrunalini Chouksey
Sokkam Manasa

M Ch S N V S Uday Kiran
Sushma J

S Mahima

Hajira Anjum Sultana
Tanvi S

Sarvajith B H

Ashig Ajit

G Nagatulsi

Mariyam Adil Shah
Pranav Premarajan

V Aishwarya

Naziya Sulthana
Jessica Carol Correya
Irene Ann Thomas
Nitin RV

Yogesh KM
Sriabinaya S

M V Kirthi Sanjay Swaroop
Mohammed Sadiq Kazi
Suganya T

Varshitha A

Konka Meghana
Sharadhi Hegde
Nairuthya K P

Pattu Pogula Anusha
G Nagatulsi

Abu Sawood
Kameshwari R A

Shwetha Shanbhag
Sneha B Kolla
Irene Ann Thomas
Rupsa Das

Varun P

Prabha Shree
Zabiulla Khan N
Nandini R

Indhu Jose
Rajatha S Gilbert
Yashashwini B S
V Aishwarya

Emil Francis
Vivek Jyothish
Sarvajith B H
Neha Mundhra



Date
02.01.2023
03.01.2023
04.01.2023
05.01.2023
06.01.2023
07.01.2023
09.01.2023
10.01.2023
11.01.2023
12.01.2023
13.01.2023
14.01.2023
16.01.2023
17.01.2023
18.01.2023
19.01.2023
20.01.2023
21.01.2023
23.01.2023
24.01.2023
25.01.2023
26.01.2023
27.01.2023
28.01.2023
30.01.2023
31.01.2023
01.02.2023
02.02.2023
03.02.2023
04.02.2023
06.02.2023
07.02.2023
08.02.2023
09.02.2023
10.02.2023
11.02.2023
13.02.2023
14.02.2023
15.02.2023
16.02.2023
17.02.2023
18.02.2023
20.02.2023
21.02.2023
22.02.2023
23.02.2023
24.02.2023
25.02.2023

11 Year Pg
Yamuna Rani
Priyanka Das
Pari Anand
Madhulika K
Roopa J C
Chandhana A V
Vinitha G Kaimal
Tarika G
Niveditha M
Lekshmi S Nair
Kongathi Sailaja
Bhagyashree M
Sana Nasreen
Nausheen Eram
Madhurima Goswami
Arya Devi S
Sehvish Qureshi
SahanaB S
Anushree S Shenoy
Agnitej KT
M M Vishnu Priya

K Anusha Ravindra
Kosanam Sai Hitesh
Rathnashree M V
Sherin Johnson
Akshay V Anand
Bhavana Vunnam
Swathi A

Kamini Sharma
Yamuna Rani

Nikhil V Jose
JishnuP N
Chintapalli Harika
Rashmi Anagha K R
S Mahima

Vinitha G Kaimal
Mrunalini Chouksey
Lohitha K

Md Naved Igbal
Thejaswini L

Sadiya Naz
Priyanka Das
Sokkam Manasa
Avuthu Likitha
Sushma J
Chandhana A V

Il Year Pg
V Satya Kamal
Sriabinaya S
Naziya Sulthana
Palisetty Jahnavi Sai Sri
Suganya T
Sonia Sahoo
Hajira Anjum Sultana
Sharadhi Hegde
M V Kirthi Sanjay Swaroop
Ashig Ajit
G Nagatulsi
Mariyam Adil Shah
Pranav Premarajan
Prabha Shree
Nairuthya K P
Jessica Carol Correya
Irene Ann Thomas
Nitin RV
Yogesh KM
Tanvi S
Shwetha Shanbhag

Republic Day

Zabiulla Khan N
Varshitha A

Konka Meghana

V Aishwarya

Emil Francis
Mohammed Sadiq Kazi
Suganya T

Abu Sawood
Kameshwari R A

V Aishwarya

Indhu Jose

Pattu Pogula Anusha
G Nagatulsi

Rupsa Das

Varun P

Sriabinaya S
Sarvajith B H

Sneha B Kolla

Irene Ann Thomas

Maha Shivaratri

Yashashwini B S

Sharadhi Hegde

Naziya Sulthana

Nandini R

M V Kirthi Sanjay Swaroop
Rajatha S Gilbert



27.02.2023
28.02.2023
01.03.2023
02.03.2023
03.03.2023
04.03.2023
06.03.2023
07.03.2023
08.03.2023
09.03.2023
10.03.2023
11.03.2023
13.03.2023
14.03.2023
15.03.2023
16.03.2023
17.03.2023
18.03.2023
20.03.2023
21.03.2023
22.03.2023
23.03.2023
24.03.2023
25.03.2023
27.03.2023
28.03.2023
29.03.2023
30.03.2023
31.03.2023
01.04.2023
03.04.2023
04.04.2023
05.04.2023
06.04.2023
07.04.2023
08.04.2023
10.04.2023
11.04.2023
12.04.2023
13.04.2023
14.04.2023
15.04.2023
17.04.2023
18.04.2023
19.04.2023
20.04.2023
21.04.2023
22.04.2023
24.04.2023

Sana Nasreen

Tarika G

Pari Anand

M Ch S N V S Uday Kiran
Roopa J C
Bhagyashree M
Yamuna Rani
Nausheen Eram
Niveditha M
Madhulika K
Kongathi Sailaja
SahanaB S

Vinitha G Kaimal
Agnitej KT
Madhurima Goswami
Lekshmi S Nair
Sehvish Qureshi
Kosanam Sai Hitesh
Anushree S Shenoy
Sherin Johnson

Arya Devi S

K Anusha Ravindra
Kamini Sharma
Rathnashree M V
Nikhil V Jose

M M Vishnu Priya
Bhavana Vunnam
Swathi A

S Mahima

Sana Nasreen

‘V’S‘at‘ya Kamélﬁv

Prabha Shree
Nairuthya K P

Vivek Jyothish
Suganya T

Neha Mundhra

Hajira Anjum Sultana
Tanvi S

Shwetha Shanbhag
Palisetty Jahnavi Sai Sri
G Nagatulsi

Sonia Sahoo

Pranav Premarajan

V Aishwarya
Zabiulla Khan N
Ashiq Ajit

Irene Ann Thomas
Mariyam Adil Shah
Yogesh KM
Sriabinaya S

Ugadi Festival

Jessica Carol Correya
Indhu Jose

Nitin R V

Konka Meghana
Sharadhi Hegde

Emil Francis
Mohammed Sadiq Kazi
Sarvajith B H
Varshitha A

V Satya Kamal

Mahaveer Jayanthi

Akshay V Anand
Chintapalli Harika

Chandhana A V
Yamuna Rani
Priyanka Das
JishnuP N

Md Naved Igbal

Naziya Sulthana
Pattu Pogula Anusha

Good Friday

Abu Sawood

Kameshwari R A

Tanvi S

M V Kirthi Sanjay Swaroop
Sneha B Kolla

Dr. Br Ambedkar Jayanthi

Bhagyashree M
Vinitha G Kaimal
Tarika G

Lohitha K

Avuthu Likitha
Rashmi Anagha K R

Sadiya Naz

Rupsa Das
Varun P
V Aishwarya
Nairuthya K P
Nandini R
Suganya T
Ramzan
Yashashwini B S



25.04.2023
26.04.2023
27.04.2023
28.04.2023
29.04.2023
01.05.2023
02.05.2023
03.05.2023
04.05.2023
05.05.2023
06.05.2023
08.05.2023
09.05.2023
10.05.2023
11.05.2023
12.05.2023
13.05.2023
15.05.2023
16.05.2023
17.05.2023
18.05.2023
19.05.2023
20.05.2023
22.05.2023
23.05.2023
24.05.2023
25.05.2023
26.05.2023
27.05.2023
29.05.2023
30.05.2023
31.05.2023
01.06.2023
02.06.2023
03.06.2023
05.06.2023
06.06.2023
07.06.2023
08.06.2023
09.06.2023
10.06.2023
12.06.2023
13.06.2023
14.06.2023
15.06.2023
16.06.2023
17.06.2023
19.06.2023
20.06.2023

Nausheen Eram

Sokkam Manasa

M Ch S NV S Uday Kiran
Thejaswini L

SahanaB S

Agnite] KT

Pari Anand
Madhulika K
Sushma J

Kosanam Sai Hitesh
Yamuna Rani
Sherin Johnson
Niveditha M
Lekshmi S Nair
Roopa J C

Kamini Sharma
Vinitha G Kaimal
Nikhil V Jose
Madhurima Goswami
Arya Devi S
Kongathi Sailaja

S Mahima
Anushree S Shenoy
Mrunalini Chouksey
M M Vishnu Priya
Bhavana Vunnam
Sehvish Qureshi
Chandhana A V
Rathnashree M V
Priyanka Das
Akshay V Anand

‘Sr'iab‘ihaya\s o

Shwetha Shanbhag
Vivek Jyothish

G Nagatulsi
Rajatha S Gilbert

May Day

Sharadhi Hegde
Zabiulla Khan N
Palisetty Jahnavi Sai Sri
Suganya T

Neha Mundhra
Hajira Anjum Sultana
Prabha Shree

Emil Francis

Ashig Ajit

G Nagatulsi

Sonia Sahoo

Pranav Premarajan
Tanvi S

Indhu Jose

Jessica Carol Correya
Irene Ann Thomas
Mariyam Adil Shah
Yogesh KM

V Aishwarya
Sarvajith B H
Mohammed Sadiq Kazi
M V Kirthi Sanjay Swaroop
Nitin RV

Konka Meghana
Sriabinaya S

Naziya Sulthana
Pattu Pogula Anusha
Suganya T

Varshitha A
Kameshwari R A
Sharadhi Hegde
Nairuthya K P

Sneha B Kolla

G Nagatulsi

Abu Sawood

Varun P

Prabha Shree
Zabiulla Khan N
Nandini R

Irene Ann Thomas
Rupsa Das
Yashashwini B S
Tanvi S
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21.06.2023 - Emil Francis
22.06.2023 - Vivek Jyothish
23.06.2023 - Sarvajith B H
24.06.2023 - Rajatha S Gilbert
26.06.2023 - V Satya Kamal
27.06.2023 - V Aishwarya
28.06.2023 - Indhu Jose
29.06.2023 Bakrid
30.06.2023 - Naziya Sulthana
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Estd. 1974

SRIJAYADEVA INSTITUTE OF CARDIOVASCULAR SCIENCES AND RESEARCH POSTING LIST

THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE

BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-68

27.06.2022

POST GRADUATE STUDENTS POSTING LIST
The following post graduate students have been posted to work in the Oxford Dental
Clinic at Sri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences and Research as per the
schedule for the month of July 2022.

Copy To:
1. All the Department

2.5ri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Scienc

DATE DAY NAMES DEPARTMENT
01.07.2022  |Friday Dr. Sherin Johnson ORTHODONTICS
02.07.2022 |Saturday Dr. K Anusha Ravindra PROSTHODONTICS
04.07.2022 [Monday Dr. Kamini Sharma ORAL SURGERY
05.07.2022  |Tuesday Dr. Jishnu P N CONSERVATIVE
06.07.2022 |Wednesday |Dr. Bhavana Vunnam PERIODONTICS
07.07.2022  |Thursday Dr. Tanvi S PEDODONTICS
08.07.2022  |Friday Dr. Mrunalini Chouksey ORTHODONTICS
09.07.2022 |Saturday Dr. Swathi A PROSTHODONTICS
11.07.2022  [Monday Dr. Mahima S ORAL SURGERY
“ 12.07.2022  |Tuesday Dr. Lohitha K CONSERVATIVE
'13.07.2022 |Wednesday [Dr. Chintapalli Harika PERIODONTICS
14.07.2022  |Thursday Dr. Tanvi S PEDODONTICS
15.07.2022  |Friday Dr. Priyanka Das ORTHODONTICS
16.07.2022 |[Saturday Dr. Vinitha G Kaimal ORAL MEDICINE
18.07.2022 |Monday Dr. Chandhana A V ORAL SURGERY
19.07.2022  |Tuesday Dr. Sokkam Manasa CONSERVATIVE
20.07.2022 |Wednesday |Dr. M D Naved Igbal PERIODONTICS
21.07.2022  [Thursday Dr. Tanvi S PEDODONTICS
22.07.2022  |Friday Dr. Yamuna Rani ORAL MEDICINE
23.07.2022  |Saturday Dr. Rashmi Anagha K R PROSTHODONTICS
25.07.2022  |Monday Dr. Bhagyashree M ORAL SURGERY
26.07.2022  |Tuesday Dr. Pari Anand CONSERVATIVE
27.07.2022 |Wednesday |Dr. Avuthu Likitha PERIODONTICS
28.07.2022 |Thursday Dr. Tanvi S PEDODONTICS
29.07.2022 |Friday Dr. Nikhil V Jose ORTHODONTICS
. 30.07.2022  |Saturday Dr. Thejaswini L PROSTHODONTICS
Note :In view of the Jaydeva Posting it is mandatory for the PG Students to be in time
i.e 9.15am. Any body who applies for a leave during their postings, a replacement has to
be made by their respective department.
W

DEAN & DIRECTOR
The Oxford Dental College
Bommanahalli, Hosur Road,

xgngalore-ss ]
" Dean and Director
The Oxford Dental College, Bommnahat!

Hosur Road Bengaluru - 560 068

by o
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE

BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-68
23.07.2022

POST GRADUATE STUDENTS POSTING LIST
e students have been posted to work in the Oxford Dental

The following post graduat
Sl scular Sciences and Research as per the

Clinic at Sri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiova
schedule for the month of August 2022.

DATE DAY NAMES DEPARTMENT
01.08.2022 [Monday Dr. Sahana B S ORAL SURGERY
02.08.2022 |Tuesday Dr. Niveditha M CONSERVATIVE
03.08.2022 |Wednesday |Dr. M CH S N V S Uday Kiran PERIODONTICS
04.08.2022 |Thursday Dr. Tanvi S PEDODONTICS
05.08.2022 |Friday Dr. Tarika G ORTHODONTICS
06.08.2022 |Saturday Dr. Sushma J PROSTHODONTICS
08.08.2022 |[Monday Dr. Kosanam Sai Hitesh ORAL SURGERY
09.08.2022 |Tuesday LAST DAY OF MOHARAM
10.08.2022 [Wednesday [Dr. Madhulika K PERIODONTICS
. 11.08.2022 |Thursday Dr. Tanvi S PEDODONTICS
12.08.2022 |Friday Dr. Nausheen Eram ORTHODONTICS
13.08.2022 |Saturday Dr. Roopa J C PROSTHODONTICS
15.08.2022 |Monday INDEPENDENCE DAY
16.08.2022 |Tuesday Dr. Madhurima Goswami CONSERVATIVE
17.08.2022 |Wednesday [Dr. Lekshmi S Nair . |PERIODONTICS
18.08.2022 |[Thursday Dr. Vinitha G Kaimal ORAL MEDICINE
19.08.2022 |Friday Dr. Agnitej KT ORTHODONTICS
20.08.2022 [Saturday Dr. Kongathi Sailaja PROSTHODONTICS
22.08.2022 [Monday Dr. Kamini Sharma ORAL SURGERY
23.08.2022 |Tuesday Dr. M M Vishnu Priya CONSERVATIVE
24.08.2022 |Wednesday |Dr. Arya Devi S PERIODONTICS
25.08.2022 |Thursday Dr. Tanvi S PEDODONTICS
26.08.2022 |Friday Dr. Yamuna Rani ORAL MEDICINE
27.08.2022 |Saturday Dr. Sehvish Qureshi PROSTHODONTICS
29.08.2022 [Monday Dr. Mahima S ORAL SURGERY
30.08.2022 |Tuesday Dr. Akshay V Anand CONSERVATIVE
[31.08.2022 |Wednesday GANESH CHATURTHI

Note :In view of the Jaydeva Posting it is mandatory for the PG Students to be in time
i.e 9.15am. Any body who applies for a leave during their postings, a replacement has to
be made by their respective department. :

DEAN & DIRECTOR
The Oxford Dental College
Bommanahalli, Hosur Road,
Bangalore-68
Dean and Director
1. All the Department The Oxford Dental Coilege, Bommnanhait:
2.5ri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences X‘ osur Road Bengaluru - 560 068\[‘7

Copy To:
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE

BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-68

23.08.2022

POST GRADUATE STUDENTS POSTING LIST
The following post graduate students have been posted to work in the Oxford Dental
Clinic at Sri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences and Research as per the

schedule for the month of September 2022.

DATE DAY NAMES DEPARTMENT
01.09.2022 |Thursday Dr. Rathnashree M V PEDODONTICS
02.09.2022 |Friday Dr. Sherin Johnson ORTHODONTICS
03.09.2022 |Saturday Dr. K Anusha Ravindra PROSTHODONTICS
05.09.2022 |Monday Dr. Chandhana A V ORAL SURGERY
06.09.2022 |Tuesday Dr. Jishnu P N CONSERVATIVE
07.09.2022 [Wednesday Dr. Bhavana Vunnam PERIODONTICS
08.09.2022 [Thursday Dr. Sadiya Naz PEDODONTICS
09.09.2022 |Friday Dr. Mrunalini Chouksey ORTHODONTICS
10.09.2022 [Saturday Dr. Swathi A PROSTHODONTICS
12.09.2022 |Monday Dr. Bhagyashree M ORAL SURGERY
13.09.2022 |Tuesday Dr. Lohitha K CONSERVATIVE
. 14.09.2022 |Wednesday Dr. Chintapalli Harika PERIODONTICS
15.09.2022 |Thursday Dr. Anushree S Shenoy PEDODONTICS
16.09.2022 |Friday Dr. Yamuna Rani ORAL MEDICINE
17.09.2022 |[Saturday Dr. Rashmi Anagha K R PROSTHODONTICS
19.09.2022 [Monday Dr. Sahana B S ORAL SURGERY
20.09.2022 |Tuesday Dr. Sri Laxmi Prasanna CONSERVATIVE
21.09.2022 |Wednesday Dr. M D Naved Igbal PERIODONTICS
22.09.2022 |Thursday Dr. Sana Nasreen PEDODONTICS
23.09.2022 |Friday Dr. Nikhil V Jose ORTHODONTICS
24.09.2022 [Saturday Dr. Thejaswini L PROSTHODONTICS
26.09.2022 |Monday Dr. Kosanam Sai Hitesh ORAL SURGERY
27.09.2022 |Tuesday Dr. Sokkam Manasa CONSERVATIVE
28.09.2022 |Wednesday Dr. Avuthu Likitha PERIODONTICS
29.09.2022 |Thursday Dr. Tanvi S PEDODONTICS
30.09.2022 |Friday Dr. Priyanka Das ORTHODONTICS

. Note :In view of the Jaydeva Posting it is mandatory for the PG Students to be in time
i.e 9.15am. Any body who applies for a leave during their postings, a replacement has
to be made by their respective department.

Copy To:

1. All the Department

2.5ri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences

Ly

& DIRECTOR

The Oxford Dental College ) }] () L —

Bommanahalli, Hosur Road,
3angalore-68
4 Dean and Director
he Oxford Dental College, Bommnahall
Hosur Road Bengalury - 560 06%‘/
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/ THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE
e  HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-68
: DAL 26.09.2022

POST GRADUATE STUDENTS POSTING LIST

e students have been posted to work in the Oxford Dental

i duat
e relovine s itute of Cardiovascular Sciences and Research as per the

o : deva Insti
Clinic at;Sri Jayadeveeel cua SmeE oo RS

schedule for the month o
DATE DAY NAMES DEPARTMENT W
01.10.2022 |Saturday Dr. SushmaJ PROSTHODONTICS
03.10.2022_|Monday Dr. Mariyam Adil Shah ORAL SURGERY ‘,f)
04.10.2022 |Tuesday Maha Navami/Ayudha Pooja
05.10.2022 |Wednesday Vijaya Dashami
06.10.2022 |Thursday Dr. Rathnashree M V PEDODONTICS
07.10.2022 _|Friday Dr. Tarika G ORTHODONTICS - ser Lo
08.10.2022 _|Saturday Dr. Roopa J C PROSTHODONTICS @r}&
10.10.2022 |Monday Dr. Nitin RV ORAL SURGERY
11.10.2022 |Tuesday Dr. M M Vishnu Priya CONSERVATIVE

. 12.10.2022 |Wednesday |Dr. M CHS NV S Uday Kiran _ [PERIODONTICS %/l

~ [13.10.2022 _|[Thursday Dr. Sadiya Naz PEDODONTICS :

14.10.2022 |Friday Dr. Nausheen Eram ORTHODONTICS Nawsns™™
15.10.2022 [Saturday Dr. Kongathi Sailaja PROSTHODONTICS
17.10.2022 |Monday Dr. Varshitha A ORAL SURGERY M
18.10.2022 |Tuesday Dr. M M Vishnu Priya CONSERVATIVE
19.10.2022 [Wednesday [Dr. Madhulika K PERIODONTICS
20.10.2022 [Thursday Dr. Anushree S Shenoy PEDODONTICS g
21.10.2022 |Friday Dr. Agnitej KT ORTHODONTICS A)w.k{ -
22.10.2022 [Saturday Dr. Sehvish Qureshi PROSTHODONTICS W
24.10.20220M0RCY; Naraka Chaturdashi
25.10.2022 [Tuesday Dr. M M Vishnu Priya |CONSERVATIVE
26.10.2022 |Wednesday Balipadyami/Deepavali
27.10.2022 [Thursday Dr. Tanvi S PEDODONTICS ﬁ’M S
28.10.2022 |Friday Dr. Sherin Johnson ORTHODONTICS L‘"

@ [29.102022 [Saturday Dr. K Anusha Ravindra PROSTHODONTICS M’/
31.10.2022 |Monday Dr. Abu Sawood ORAL SURGERY W

Note :In view of the Jaydeva Posting it is mandatory for the PG Students to be in time i.e
9.15am. Any body who applies for a leave during their postings, a replacement has to be

made by their respective department.
A
'he Oxford DentalCollege
Bommanahalli, Hosur Road, )@1 G/IY‘/

Bangalore-68

Copy To: ,
2 1. All the D . Dean and Director
G ® SEAG ) Oxford Dental College, Bcmmnahalli

2.5ri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences Road Bengaluru - 560 06&/
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE R
BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-68
31.10.2022
POST GRADUATE STUDENTS POSTING LIST
The following post graduate students have been posted to work in the Oxford Dental

Clinic at Sri J ayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences and Research as per the
schedule for the month of November 2022.

DATE DAY NAMES NG |DEPARTMENT
01.11.2022" Tuesday Kannada Rajyotsava
02.11.2022 |Wednesday |Dr. Lekshmi S Nair PERIODONTICS
03.11.2022 |[Thursday . |Dr. Sana Nasreen PEDODONTICS
04.11.2022 |Friday Dr. Mrunalini Chouksey ORTHODONTICS
05.11.2022 [Saturday Dr. Swathi A PROSTHODONTICS
07.11.2022 |Monday Dr. Rupsa Das ORAL SURGERY
08.11.2022 |Tuesday Dr. Sri Laxmi Prasanna CONSERVATIVE

‘ 09.11.2022 |Wednesday |[Dr. Arya Devi S PERIODONTICS

! 10.11.2022  |Thursday Dr. Rathnashree M V PEDODONTICS

| W1 2022n Friday Kanakadasa Jayanti
12.11.2022 |Saturday Dr. Rashmi Anagha K R PROSTHODONTICS
14.11.2022 |Monday Dr. Rajatha S Gilbert ORAL SURGERY
15.11.2022 |Tuesday Dr. Sri Laxmi Prasanna CONSERVATIVE
16.11.2022 |Wednesday |Dr. Bhavana Vunnam PERIODONTICS
17.11.2022  |[Thursday Dr. Sadiya Naz PEDODONTICS
18.11.2022 Friday Dr. Nikhil V Jose ORTHODONTICS
19.11.2022 |Saturday Dr. Thejaswini L PROSTHODONTICS
21.1'172022 Monday Dr. Neha Mundhra ORAL SURGERY
22.11.2022 |Tuesday Dr. Sri Laxmi Prasanna CONSERVATIVE
23.11.2022 |Wednesday |Dr. Chintapalli Harika PERIODONTICS
24.11.2022 |Thursday Dr. Anushree S Shenoy PEDODONTICS
25.11.2022 |Friday Dr. Priyanka Das ORTHODONTICS
26.11.2022 |Saturday Dr. Sushma J PROSTHODONTICS
28.11.2022 |Monday Dr. Sonia Sahoo ORAL SURGERY
29.11.2022 |Tuesday Dr. Sri Laxmi Prasanna CONSERVATIVE

. 30.11.2022 |Wednesday [Dr. Yamuna Rani ORAL MEDICINE

Note :In view of the Jaydeva Posting it is mandatory for the PG Students to be in time i.e
9.15am. Any body who applies for a leave during their postings, a replacement has to be
made by their respective department.

DAIDIRECTOR 3/) / o 2t

The Oxford Dental College
Bommanahalli, Hosur Road,
Bangalore-68

Dean and Director  \/’y”
The Oxford Dental College, Bommnahalli
tHosur Road Bengaluru - 560 063

Copy To:
1. All the Department
2.5ri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE
BANGALORE-68

BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, el 1.2023
POST GRADUATE STUDENTS POSTING LIST
The following post graduate students have been posted to w.ork in the Oxford o
Dental Clinic at Sri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences and Resear as
per the schedule for the month of December 2022. _
DATE DAY NAMES DEPARTMENT
01.12.2022 |Thursday Dr. Rathnashree MV PEDODONTICS
02.12.2022 |Friday Dr. Tarika G \ ORTHODONTICS
03.12.2022 |Saturday |Dr. Roopa J C PROSTHODONTICS
05.12.2022 |Monday “|Dr. S Mahima ORAL SURGERY
06.12.2022 |Tuesday " |Dr. Sri Laxmi Prasanna CONSERVATIVE
07.12.2022 |Wednesday Dr. M D Naved Igbal PERIODONTICS
08.12.2022 |Thursday Dr. Sadiya Naz ~  |PEDODONTICS
09.12.2022 |Friday Dr. Nausheen Eram ORTHODONTICS
10.12.2022 |Saturday Dr. Kongathi Sailaja PROSTHODONTICS
12.12.2022 |Monday Dr. Chandhana A V ORAL SURGERY
. 13.12.2022 |Tuesday Dr. Sri Laxmi Prasanna CONSERVATIVE
14.12.2022 |Wednesday  |Dr. Avuthu Likitha PERIODONTICS
15.12.2022 [Thursday Dr. Anushree S Shenoy PEDODONTICS
16.12.2022 |Friday Dr. Agnitej KT ORTHODONTICS
17.12.2022 [Saturday Dr. Sehvish Qureshi PROSTHODONTICS
F 19.12.2022 [Monday Dr. Bhagyashree M ORAL SURGERY
20.12.2022 |Tuesday Dr. Sri Laxmi Prasanna CONSERVATIVE
21.12.2022 |Wednesday |Dr.M CHS NV S Uday Kiran |PERIODONTICS
22.12.2022 [Thursday Dr. Yamuna Rani ORAL MEDICINE
23.12.2022 |Friday Dr. Sherin Johnson ORTHODONTICS
24.12.2022 |Saturday Dr. K Anusha Ravindra PROSTHODONTICS
26.12.2022 _(Monday Dr. Sahana B S ORAL SURGERY
27.12.2022 [Tuesday Dr. Sri Laxmi Prasanna CONSERVATIVE
28.12.2022 |Wednesday _|Dr. Madhulika K PERIODONTICS
29.12.2022 |Thursday Dr. Vinitha G Kaimal ORAL MEDICINE
. 30.12.2022 |Friday Dr. Mrunalini Chouksey ORTHODONTICS
31.12.2022 |Saturday Dr. Swathi A PROSTHODONTICS

Note :In view of the Jaydeva Posting it is mandatory for the PG Students to be in time
i.e 9.15am. Any body who applies for a leave during their postings, a replacement has

to be made by their respective department.
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE

BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-68

29.12.2022
POST GRADUATE STUDENTS POSTING LIST
The fOllowing post graduate students have been posted to work in the Oxford
Dental Clinic at Sri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences and Research as
Per the schedule for the month of January 2023.

DATE DAY NAMES DEPARTMENT
02.01.2023 Monday Dr. Mariyam Adil Shah ORAL SURGERY
03.01.2023 |Tuesday Dr. Konka Meghana CONSERVATIVE
04.01.2023 |Wednesday [Dr. Suganya AT PERIODONTICS
05.01.2023 [Thursday Dr. V Aishwarya PEDODONTICS
06.01.2023 |Friday Dr. Naziya Sulthana ORTHODONTICS
07.01.2023 |Saturday Dr. Ashiq Ajit PROSTHODONTICS
09.01.2023 [Monday Dr. Nitin RV ORAL SURGERY
10.01.2023 |Tuesday Dr. Kameshwari R A CONSERVATIVE
11.01.2023 |Wednesday |Dr.G Nagatulsi PERIODONTICS
12.01.2023 [Thursday Dr. Sriabinaya S PEDODONTICS

' 13.01.2023 |Friday Dr. MV Kirthi Sanjay Swaroop |ORTHODONTICS
14.01.2023 (Saturday Dr. Jessica Carol Correya PROSTHODONTICS
16.01.2023 (Monday Dr. Varshitha A ORAL SURGERY
17.01.2023 [Tuesday Dr. Varun P CONSERVATIVE
18.01.2023 |Wednesday [Dr. Irene Ann Thomas PERIODONTICS
19.01.2023 [Thursday Dr. Sharadhi Hegde PEDODONTICS
20.01.2028 * |Friday Dr. Nairuthya K P ORTHODONTICS
21.01.2023 (Saturday Dr. Mohammed Sadiq Kazi - |PROSTHODONTICS
23.01.2023 |Monday Dr. Abu Sawood ORAL SURGERY
24.01.2023 [Tuesday Dr. Yashashwini B S CONSERVATIVE
25.01.2023 |Wednesday [P, Rofotho 8 Gidbest |CRis conedid 3 We
26.01.2023 |Thursday Republic Day b=
27.01.2023 [Friday Dr. Shwetha Shanbhag ORTHODONTICS

. 28.01.2023 |Saturday Dr. Pattu Pogula Anusha PROSTHODONTICS

: 30.01.2023 [Monday Dr. Rupsa Das ORAL SURGERY

31.01.2023 [Tuesday Dr. V Satya Kamal CONSERVATIVE

Note :In view of the Jaydeva Posting it is mandatory for the PG Students to be in time
i.e 9.15am. Any body who applies for a leave during their postings, a replacement has

to be made by their respective department.
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE
BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-68

27.01.2023

POST GRADUATE STUDENTS POSTING LIST

The following post graduate students have been posted to work in the Oxford
Dental Clinic at Sri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences and Research
as per the schedule for the month of February 2023.

DATE DAY NAMES DEPARTMENT
01.02.2023 |Wednesday |Dr. Suganya A T PERIODONTICS
02.02.2023 |[Thursday Dr. Prabha Shree PEDODONTICS
03.02.2023 |Friday Dr. Zabiulla Khan N ORTHODONTICS
04.02.2023 |Saturday Dr. Sneha B Kolla PROSTHODONTICS
06.02.2023 [Monday Dr. Neha Mundhra ORAL SURGERY
07.02.2023 |Tuesday Dr. Hajira Anjum Sultana CONSERVATIVE
08.02.2023 |Wednesday |Dr. G Nagatulsi PERIODONTICS
09.02.2023 [Thursday Dr. Tanvi PEDODONTICS
10.02.2023 |Friday Dr. Emil Francis ORTHODONTICS
11.02.2023 [Saturday Dr. Nandini R PROSTHODONTICS
13.02.2023 [Monday Dr. Sonia Sahoo ORAL SURGERY
14.02.2023 |Tuesday Dr. Pranav Premarajan CONSERVATIVE
15.02.2023 |Wednesday |Dr. Irene Ann Thomas PERIODONTICS
16.02.2023 |Thursday Dr. V Aishwarya PEDODONTICS
17.02.2023 |Friday Dr. Indhu Jose ORTHODONTICS
18.02.2023 (Saturday Maha Shivaratri
20.02.2023 |Monday Dr. Mariyam Adil Shah ORAL SURGERY
21.02.2023 |Tuesday Dr. Yogesh KM CONSERVATIVE
22.02.2023 [Wednesday |Dr. Suganya AT PERIODONTICS
23.02.2023 |Thursday Dr. Sriabinaya S PEDODONTICS
24.02.2023 |Friday Dr. Sarvajith B H ORTHODONTICS
25.02.2023 [Saturday Dr. Vivek Jyothish PROSTHODONTICS
27.02.2023 |Monday Dr. Nitin RV ORAL SURGERY
28.02.2023 |Tuesday Dr. Konka Meghana CONSERVATIVE

Note :In view of the Jaydeva Posting it is mandatory for the PG Students to be in
time i.e 9.15am. Any body who applies for a leave during their postings, a
replacement has to be made by their respective department.
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE

BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-68

23.02.2023

POST GRADUATE STUDENTS POSTING LIST
Th_e following post graduate students have been posted to work in the Oxford Dental
Clinic at Sri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences and Research as per the
Schedule for the month of March 2023.

DATE DAY NAMES DEPARTMENT
01.03.2023 [Wednesday Dr. Suganya A T PERIODONTICS
02.03.2023 [Thursday Dr. Sharadhi Hegde PEDODONTICS
03.03.2023 [Friday Dr. Naziya Sulthana ORTHODONTICS
04.03.2023 [Saturday Dr. Palisetty Jahnavi Sai Sri PROSTHODONTICS
06.03.2023 [Monday Dr. Varshitha A ORAL SURGERY
07.03.2023 |Tuesday Dr. Kameshwari R A CONSERVATIVE
08.03.2023 |Wednesday Dr. G Nagatulsi PERIODONTICS
09.03.2023 |Thursday Dr. Prabha Shree PEDODONTICS
10.03.2023 |Friday Dr. M V Kirthi Sanjay Swaroop [ORTHODONTICS
11.03.2023 |Saturday Dr. Ashiq Ajit PROSTHODONTICS
13.03.2023 [Monday Dr. Abu Sawood ORAL SURGERY
14.03.2023 [Tuesday Dr. Varun P CONSERVATIVE
15.03.2023 |Wednesday Dr. Irene Ann Thomas PERIODONTICS
16.03.2023 |Thursday Dr. Tanvi PEDODONTICS
17.03.2023 |Friday Dr. Nairuthya K P ORTHODONTICS
18.03.2023 [Saturday Dr. Jessica Carol Correya PROSTHODONTICS
20.03.2023 [Monday Dr. Rupsa Das ORAL SURGERY
21.03.2023 |Tuesday Dr. Yashashwini B S CONSERVATIVE
22.03.2023 |Wednesday U g adi Festival

23.03.2023 |Thursday Dr. V Aishwarya PEDODONTICS
24.03.2023 |Friday Dr. Shwetha Shanbhag ORTHODONTICS
25.03.2023 [Saturday Dr. Mohammed Sadiq Kazi PROSTHODONTICS
27.03.2023 |Monday Dr. Rajatha S Gilbert ORAL SURGERY
28.03.2023 |Tuesday Dr. V Satya Kamal CONSERVATIVE
29.03.2023 |Wednesday Dr. G Nagatulsi PERIODONTICS
30.03.2023 |Thursday Dr. Sriabinaya S PEDODONTICS
31.03.2023 |Friday Dr. Zabiulla Khan N ORTHODONTICS

Note :In view of the Jaydeva Posting it is mandatory for the PG Students to be in time
i.e 9.15am. Any body who applies for a leave during their postings, a replacement has
to be made by their respective department.
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE

BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-68

27.03.2023

POST GRADUATE STUDENTS POSTING LIST
students have been posted to work in the Oxford Dental
ute of Cardiovascular Sciences and Research as per the

The following post graduate
Clinic at Sri Jayadeva Instit

schedule for the month of April 2023.

| W DAY NAMES DEPARTMENT
‘ 01.04.2023 |Saturday Dr. Pattu Pogula Anusha____|PROSTHODONTICS
‘ 03.04.2023 |Monday Mahaveer Jayanthi
04.04.2023 |Tuesday Dr. Hajira Anjum Sultana CONSERVATIVE
05.04.2023 |Wednesday Dr. Irene Ann Thomas PERIODONTOLOGY
06.04.2023 [Thursday Dr. Sharadhi Hegde PEDODONTICS
I 07.04.2023 |Friday Good Friday
‘ 08.04.2023 |Saturday Dr. Sneha B Kolla PROSTHODONTICS
10.04.2023 |Monday Dr. Neha Mundhra ORAL SURGERY
@ [11.04.2023 [Tuesday Dr. Pranav Premarajan CONSERVATIVE
12.04.2023 |Wednesday Dr. Suganya A T PERIODONTOLOGY
13.04.2023 [Thursday Dr. Prabha Shree PEDODONTICS
14.04:2023 4| Exiday Dr. BR Ambedkar Jayanthi
15.04.2023 |Saturday Dr. Nandini R PROSTHODONTICS
17.04.2023 |[Monday Dr. Sonia Sahoo ORAL SURGERY
18.04.2023 |Tuesday Dr. Yogesh K M CONSERVATIVE
19.04.2023 |[Wednesday Dr. G Nagatulsi PERIODONTOLOGY
20.04.2023 |Thursday Dr. Tanvi PEDODONTICS
21.04.2023 |Friday Dr. Emil Francis ORTHODONTICS
22.04.2023 |Saturday Ramzan
24.04.2023 [Monday Dr. Mariyam Adil Shah ORAL SURGERY
25.04.2023 |Tuesday Dr. Konka Meghana CONSERVATIVE
26.04.2023 |Wednesday Dr. Irene Ann Thomas PERIODONTOLOGY
27.04.2023 |Thursday Dr. V Aishwarya PEDODONTICS
. 28.04.2023 |Friday Dr. Indhu Jose ORTHODONTICS
29.04.2023 [Saturday Dr. Vivek Jyothish PROSTHODONTICS

Note :In view of the Jaydeva Posting it is mandatory for the PG Students to be in time
i.e 9.15am. Any body who applies for a leave during their postings, a replacement has to
be made by their respective department.

Copy To:
1. All the Department

2.5ri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences

PR!N%
The Oxford Dental College

Bommanahalli, Hosur Road,
Bangalore-68

PRINCIPAL

The Oxford Dental College

Bommanahalli, Hosur Road,

4Bangalore - 560 068. \ /




CHILDREN’S EDUCATION SOCIETY (Regd.)

THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE
(Recognized by the Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,
Karnataka & mp; Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi)
Bommanahalli, Hosur Road, Bangalore — 560 068.
Ph: 080-61754680 Fax : 080 — 61754693E-mail:deandirectortodc@gmail.com
Website: www.theoxford.edu

——=—r e e es e

THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE
BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-68
28.04.2023
POST GRADUATE STUDENTS POSTING LIST
Th.e following post graduate students have been posted to work in the Oxford Dental
Clinic at Sri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences and Research as per the
Schedule for the month of May 2023.
DATE DAY . NAMES [DEPARTMENT
01.05.2023 |Monday May Day
02.05.2023 [Tuesday Dr. Kameshwari R A CONSERVATIVE
03.05.2023 |Wednesday Dr. Suganya AT PERIODONTOLOGY
04.05.2023 |[Thursday Dr. Sriabinaya S PEDODONTICS
05.05.2023 |Friday Dr. Sarvajith B H ORTHODONTICS
06.05.2023 |Saturday Dr. Palisetty Jahnavi Sai Sri  [PROSTHODONTICS
08.05.2023 |Monday Dr. Varshitha A ORAL SURGERY
09.05.2023 |Tuesday Dr. Varun P CONSERVATIVE
10.05.2023 |[Wednesday Dr. G Nagatulsi PERIODONTOLOGY
11.05.2023 |Thursday Dr. Sharadhi Hegde PEDODONTICS
12.05.2023 |Friday Dr. Naziya Sulthana ORTHODONTICS
13.05.2023 [Saturday Dr. Ashiq Ajit PROSTHODONTICS
15.05.2023 |Monday Dr. Abu Sawood ORAL SURGERY
16.05.2023 |Tuesday Dr. Yashashwini B S / CONSERVATIVE
17.05.2023 |Wednesday Dr. Irene Ann Thomas PERIODONTOLOGY
18.05.2023 |Thursday Dr. Prabha Shree PEDODONTICS
19.05.2023 |Friday Dr. M V Kirthi Sanjay Swaroop |ORTHODONTICS
20.05.2023 |Saturday Dr. Jessica Carol Correya PROSTHODONTICS
22.05.2023 [Monday Dr. Rupsa Das ORAL SURGERY
23.05.2023 |Tuesday Dr. V Satya Kamal CONSERVATIVE
24.05.2023 |Wednesday Dr. Suganya AT PERIODONTOLOGY
25.05.2023 |Thursday Dr. Tanvi PEDODONTICS
26.05.2023 |Friday Dr. Nairuthya K P ORTHODONTICS
27.05.2023 |Saturday Dr. Mohammed Sadiq Kazi PROSTHODONTICS
29.05.2023 |Monday Dr. Rajatha S Gilbert ORAL SURGERY
30.05.2023 |Tuesda) Dr. Hajira Anjum Sultana CONSERVATIVE
. 31.05.2023 |Wednesday Dr. G Nagat‘ulsi. PERIODONTOLOGY
Note :In view of the Jaydeva Posting it is mandatory for the PG Students to be in time
i.e 9.15am. Any body w e their postings, a replacement has to
be made by their
<
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE
BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-68
26.05.2023
The A POST GRADUATE STUDENTS POSTING LIST
i .ollowmg post graduate students have been posted to work in the Oxford Dental
Nic at Sri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences and Research as per the
. Schedule for the month of June 2023.

Copy To:

1. All the Department
2.5ri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences

DATE DAY NAMES DEPARTMENT
01.06.2023 |Thursday Dr. V Aishwarya PEDODONTICS
02.06.2023 |[Friday Dr. Shwetha Shanbhag ORTHODONTICS
03.06.2023 |Saturday Dr. Pattu Pogula Anusha PROSTHODONTICS
05.06.2023 [Monday Dr. Neha Mundhra ORAL SURGERY
06.06.2023 |Tuesday Dr. Pranav Premarajan CONSERVATIVE
07.06.2023 |Wednesday |Dr. Irene Ann Thomas PERIODONTOLOGY
08.06.2023 [Thursday Dr. Sriabinaya S PEDODONTICS
09.06.2023 |Friday Dr. Zabiulla Khan N ORTHODONTICS
10.06.2023 |Saturday Dr. Sneha B Kolla PROSTHODONTICS
12.06.2023 |Monday Dr. Sonia Sahoo ORAL SURGERY
.‘E.06.2023 Tuesday Dr. Yogesh KM CONSERVATIVE
14.06.2023 |Wednesday Dr. Suganya A T PERIODONTOLOGY
15.06.2023 |Thursday Dr. Sharadhi Hegde PEDODONTICS
16.06.2023 |Friday Dr. Emil Francis ORTHODONTICS
17.06.2023 |Saturday Dr. Nandini R PROSTHODONTICS
19.06.2023 [Monday Dr. Mariyam Adil Shah ORAL SURGERY
20.06.2023 |Tuesday Dr. Konka Meghana CONSERVATIVE
21.06.2023 [Wednesday Dr. G Nagatulsi PERIODONTOLOGY
22.06.2023 |Thursday Dr. Prabha Shree PEDODONTICS
23.06.2023 |Friday Dr. Indhu Jose ORTHODONTICS
24.06.2023 [Saturday Dr. Vivek Jyothish PROSTHODONTICS
26.06.2023 |[Monday Dr. Nitin RV ORAL SURGERY
27.06.2023 |Tuesday Dr. Kameshwari R A CONSERVATIVE
28.06.2023 |Wednesday Dr. Irene Ann Thomas PERIODONTOLOGY
29.06.2023 |[Thursday Bakrid
30.06.2023 |Friday Dr. Sarvajith B H |ORTHODONTICS
Note :In view of the Jaydeva Posting it is mandatory for the PG Students to be in time i.e
. 9.15am. Any body who applies for a leave during their postings, a replacement has to be
made by their respective department.
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OXFORD MEDICAL COLLEGE POSTING LIST

‘ w
| THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE
| POSTING TO DENTAL UNIT,THE OXFORD MEDICAL COLLEGE
17.05.2022
terns are posted to work at The Oxford Medical
1he followinE pG & 12 June 2022 on rotation basis. LS teERe Ut Clox e e SRt

(ONIMA,CHAITYAP A |
POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,

| E_’_’/]H Year MIDQ |1 Year MD3 Interns
ate KIRAN KUMAR P,

o ﬂD’NEEﬁL Akshay Anand __|NAZIYA SULTHANA PATHI LAHARI
W KIRAN KUMAR P,
ONIMA,CHAITYA P A ,
POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
& rursoAY_| LEKSHMI S NAIR |ASHIQ AJIT PATHI LAHARI
02062 KIRAN KUMAR P,
ONIMA CHAITYA P A ,
SEHVISH POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
o [pRiDAY | QURESHI SUGANYA T PATHI LAHARI
lo3 06 2= KIRAN KUMAR P,
ONIMA,CHAITYA P A ,
POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
g MAHIMA MARIYAM ADIL SHAH PATHI LAHARI
04062022 — KIRAN KUMAR P,
ONIMA,CHAITYA P A ,
POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
) |monpaY VAMUNA RANI__[KONKA MEGHANA PATHI LAHARI
006202 ——— | RIRAN KUMAR P,
ONIMA,CHAITYA P A ,
POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM.
L [UESDAY __|TARIKAG V AISHWARYA PATHI LAHARI
W” KIRAN KUMAR P,
ONIMA,CHAITYA P A ,
M V KIRTHI SANJAY POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
\WEDNESDAY_|JISHNU PN SWAROOP PATHI LAHARI
08002022 = KIRAN KUMAR P,
ONIMA,CHAITYA P A,
. |POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
| HURSDAY _|ARYADEVIS _|JESSICA CAROL CORREYA __|PATHI LAHARI
l09.06:2022 ——| KIRAN KUMAR P,
ONIMA,CHAITYA P A,
K ANUSHA POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
VINDRA G NAGATULS! PATHI LAHARI
ERIDEL A KIRAN KUMAR P,

ioos202 RS —]
(ONIMA,CHAITYAP A,

POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,

ATURDAY 15 = — LAHARI
IMA NITINRV PATHI
1106202 SATURDAY 1922 KIRAN KUMAR P.
ONIMA,CHAITYA P A,
POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
THI LAHARL
REE MKAMESHWARI R A PA
13.06.2022 MONDAY RATHNASHREI T
ONIMA,CHAITYA P A,
NAUSHEEN POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
HARI
RIABINAYA S PATHI LA
14.06.2022 TUESDAY ERAM S| N OVART,
|14.06202 [TUESDAY L —— ISRIABINAZTS = ———
ONIMA,CHAITYAP A,
POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM.

. |PATHI LAHARL

HYAKP
15.06.2022 WEDNESDAY LOHITHA K NAIRUT! D ROVART,
_”——//—_/
ONIMA,CHAITYA P A,

VANA POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,

o THI LAHARI
MED SADIQ KAZL PA’

VU MOHAS KIRAN KUMAR P,

ONIMA,CHAITYA PA,

POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM.

16.06.2022 'THURSDAY

17.06.2022 FRIDAY SWATHI A IRENE ANN THOMAS
g
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e ~[KIRAN KUMAR P,
/} ONIMA,CHAITYA P A,
i POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
URDAY__|BHAGYASHREE VARSHITHA A PATHI LAHARI
S KIRAN KUMAR P,
18.062=="1 ONIMA,CHAITYA P A .
VINITHA G POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
oNDAY___[KAIMAL VARUN P PATHI LAHARI
2 KIRAN KUMAR P,
120062="] ONIMA,CHAITYA P A ,
POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
UESDAY___|AGNITEJ KT SHARADHI HEGDE PATHI LAHARI
&/ KIRAN KUMAR P,
- ONIMA CHAITYA P A,
SOKKAM POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM.
\WEDNESDAY_[MANASA SHWETHA SHANBHAG PATHI LAHARI
w’/ KIRAN KUMAR P,
ONIMA,CHAITYAPA,
CHINTAPALLI POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
| [HURSDAY __[HARIKA PATTU POGULA ANUSHA ___[PATHI LAHARI
w—’"’_ KIRAN KUMAR P,
_ [oNiMA,CHAITYAP A,
RASHMI POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
FRIDAY ANAGHAKR __|EMIL FRANCIS PATHI LAHARI
W—/ KIRAN KUMAR P,
ONIMA,CHAITYAP A ,
POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
, |saTURDAY [SAHANABS _|ABU SAWOOD PATHI LAHARI
15-0“02 KIRAN KUMAR P,
ONIMA,CHAITYAP A,
POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
MONDAY __|SADIYANAZ _ |YASHASHWINIB S PATHI LAHARL
127.062022 ] KIRAN KUMAR P,
ONIMA,CHAITYA P A ,
SHERIN POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
22 |TUESDAY  |JOHNSON PRABHA SHREE PATHI LAHARI
|28.06.2022_ KIRAN KUMAR P,
ONIMA,CHAITYA PA ,
POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
10062022 |WEDNESDAY [PARI ANAND ___|ZABIULLA KHAN N PATHI LAHARI
129.00 222 — KIRAN KUMAR P,
ONIMA,CHAITYA P A,
MD NAVED POGONDA WASEEM AKRAM,
L‘Mz—- THURSDAY _[IQBAL SNEHA B KOLLA * [PATHI LAHARI
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4 mrmnron::uvn:rnm oy
I +HE OXFORD MEDICAL ¢y LEGE
/ , the following PG & Interns arc posted to work at The Oxford Medjcq) 24.06.2022
L4 c

2022 on rotation bagy, ° *E° * Dental Uait

for the month of July

Day 11 Year
:::7 7022 |FRIDAY THEJASWINI L,

VATANSH JOSHT, BowyA SReE
PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRA)
BHARDWALI, RAINA a1

REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTH

VATANSH JOSHI. BowyA SrER G
PRANAMI BARUAW, PRITHWiRA
BHARDWAJ, RAINA a1
REENA SHASHI MOIRANG Tz

02.07.2022 SATURDAY  |CHANDHANA A V

e WO [VAMUNA RN V SATYA KAWAL VATANSH JOSHT. BoWYA SREE G
PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRA)
BHARDWAY, RAINA RaJy,

I REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM

| 5577022 [TUESDAY _ |NIKWILVIOSE Ty AISHWARYA VATANSH JOS|

HI, BOWYA SREE G,
PRANAMI BARUAH, PRI w1

BHARDWAJ, RAINA U,

REENA SHASH| MOIRANGTHE
INVEDTTA T \.'\___ e
NIVEDITHA M INDHU JOSE VATANSH JOSH], BOWYA SRE’:} G,
PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAJ i
BHARDWA,), RAINA RAJU,

WEDNESDAY

REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM
[THORSDAY | AVUTHU TR —Treeee |
[67.07 2022 |[THURSDAY  [AVUTHU LIKITHA [NANDIN R VATANSH JOSHI. BOWYA SREE G-
PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAS
- )

BHARDWAJ. RAINA RAJU.

REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM
W SUSHMA J G NAGATULS] VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G
PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRA
BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU,

REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM

. [09072022 [SATURDAY |KOSANAM SAi RAJATHA S GILBERT — |VATANSH JOSHI BOWYR SREE G,

: HITESH PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRA,
" BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU,
REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM
11072022 [MONDAY  |SANA NASREEN HAJIRA ANJUM VATANSI JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,
SULTANA PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAJ
BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU,
REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM
[12.07.2022 [TUESDAY  |MRUNALINT AS VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,

CHOUKSEY PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAJ

BHARDWAJ. RAINA RAJU,
REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTEN
m MADHURIMA SARVAJITH B H VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,
GOSWAMI PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRA
N BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU.
4 ; REENA SHASIHI MOIRANGTHEM

VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,
PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRA.
BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU,
REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM
15.07.2022 [FRIDAY ROOPA J C [RENE ANN THOMAS  |VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,
PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAJ
. BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU,

REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM
e
16.07.2022 SATURDAY [ KAMINT SHARMA NEHA MUNDHRA

VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,
PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAJ
BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU,

REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM

18072022 [MONDAY— |VINITHA G RATWAL PRANAV PREMARAJAN |VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,

PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAJ
' BHARDWAL, RAINA RAJU,
REENA SHASI1I MOIRANGTHEM

14.07.2022 (THURSDAY |MCHSNV S UDAY |VIVEK JYOTHISH
KIRAN
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SHARADHI HEGDE VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,
PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAJ
BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU,

¥ REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM

VISHNU PRIYA NAZIYA SULTHANA VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,
MM PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAJ
BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU,
[REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM
[VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,
PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAJ
[BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU,
REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM

[VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,
PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAJ

BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU,

REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM
VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,
PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAJ
BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU,

REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM
VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,
PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAJ
BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU,

REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM

| o e e
PRABHA SHREE VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,
PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAJ
J, RAINA RAJU,
REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM

MV KIRTHI SANJAY _[VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,
pREAT AR SWAROOP PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAJ
BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU,
REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM
FERSIMIS NAIR |AS T VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G
TERSMISRAR S S A PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAS
BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU,

REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM

(et

[SHWETHA SHANBHAG |VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,
R QURRSE PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAJ
BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU,
REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM

ANUSHREE §
SHENOY

TARIKA G

——

G.
MARIYAM ADIL SHAH  |VATANSH JOSHI, BOWYA SREE G,
GRTORORY _[BHAGYASHEEE K PRANAMI BARUAH, PRITHWIRAJ
BHARDWAJ, RAINA RAJU,

REENA SHASHI MOIRANGTHEM

Dean and Director

_ Bommnahalt
v) a,,\?;@» mL'o\.Q L’Ph Tne Ovford Dental Colege. BOTTRERT

Road Bengaluru - v
Kaosr \ O
e
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THE OXFORD DENTAL

COLL}
POSTING TO DENTAL UNIT. iy

»THE OXFORD MEDICAL COLLEGE

@_‘ Day

01.08.2022

MONDAY

. followlsg PG & Interns are posted to work at The okrord Medical College at D

ion basis,

of August 2022 on rotat;

5

YAMUNA RANI (KONKA MEGHANA

-
e

NAUSHEEN SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
o ; 5
12.08.2022 [TUESDAY |5y V AISHWARYA MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
fre] HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
15.08.2022 WEDNESDAY|JISHNU PN INAIRUTHYA K p MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM

JESSICA CAROL

22.07.2022
‘ental Unit for the month

Interns
SHIVANI, SHWETA » SOMPALLI

MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON z

HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z

SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI

04.08.2022 [THURSDAY  |ARYA DEVI § CORREYA MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
K ANUSHA SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI

|_(05.08.2022 [FRIDAY RAVINDRA  |SUGANYAT MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI

06.08.2022 [SATURDAY |SAHANAB'S  |NITINR v MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
RATHNASHRE SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI

05.08.2022 [MONDAY |10 KAMESHWARIRA  (MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM

HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z

9.08.2022 | TUESDAY LAST DAY OF MOHARAM
e SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
10.08.2022 (WEDNESDAY|LOHITHA K |Cr ot MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM

HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z

SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
AVANA MOHAMME , :
11.08.2022 [THURSDAY 5l}J{NNA'l:I/I 5 D SADIQ |\/AMATHA, SOMPALYAM
HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
» SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
12.08.2022 |FRIDAY SWATHI A G NAGATULSI MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
13.08.2022 |SATURDAY KOSAS'LAM SAL |y ARSHITHA A MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
Bl HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
15.08.2022 [MONDAY INDEPENDENCE DAY
SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
16.08.2022 [TUESDAY  [AGNITEJ KT [SRIABINAYA S MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
: SOKKAM SOMPALYAM
17.08.2022 [WEDNESDAY| ZABIULLA KHAN N  |MAMATHA,
MANASA HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
= : ——
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\ o v unwﬁ_ﬁ
F e S /

Estd. 1974

/
CHINTAPALLI |PATTU POGULA SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
22 THURSDAY | HARIKA ANUSHA MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
5,082 HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
| L— :
RASHMI e SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
ﬂ 2 FRIDAY ANAGHA K R NE ANN THOMAS |MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
10,082 HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
i SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
i 022 SATURDAY KAMINI SHARMJABU SAWOOD MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
0.082 HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
* |VINITHA G SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
522 [MONPAY  |KAIMAL VARUN P | MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
5,082 HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
SHERIN SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
2022 TUESDAY | JOHNSON SHARADHI HEGDE ~ [MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
23.08- HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
3 |WEDNESDAY|PARI ANAND |EMIL FRANCIS MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
24.08.20 - |HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
. |MD.NAVED SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
022 |[THURSPAY {01 SNEHA B KOLLA MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
25.08.2 HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
| SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
4 2022 |FRIDAY THEJASWINI L [INDHU JOSE MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
#G-08: A _ |HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
e ) SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
705022 [SATURDAY S MAHIMA IRUPSA DAS MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
i HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
0052022 [MONDAY  |SADIYANAZ  |YASHASHWINIB'S ~ [MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
1 HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
SHIVANI, SHWETA , SOMPALLI
08,2022 [TUESDAY  |NIKHIL V JOSE [PRABHA SHREE _ |MAMATHA, SOMPALYAM
HARITHA, HAJIRA KHATOON Z
1.08.2022 |WEDNESDAY GANESH CHATURTHI

. — [,)u\?ﬂy’/

DEAN & DIRECTOR
The Oxford Dental College Bommanahalli,
Hosur Road,

Bangalor

3 K galore-68 ‘,l‘/
. Chairman

. Principal TOMC

. Medical Supdt, TOMCH

. Deputy Medical Supdt, TOMCH
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE

3 DENTAL UNIT,THE OXFORD MEDICAL COLLEGE
¢ roSICR S : 25.08.2022 ;
rns are posted to work at The Oxford Medical College at Deatal Unit for the month o
{0 | oo rouowing PO 8126 September 2022 on rotation basis.

[SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,
ITEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
TENZIN LHADON, TON! SAl
|SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI
YASASWINI

[SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,
[ TEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWININ A,
ITENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAI
|SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI

|YASASWINI

[SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,
[ TEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
[ TENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAI
|SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI
[YASASWINI

[CHANDHANA AV [RAJATHA S GILBERT

[SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,
I TEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
[ TENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAI
SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI

[SANA NASREEN

SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,
[TEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
ITENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAU
SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI
YASASWINI

MRUNALINI CHOUKSEY [V AISHWARYA

06.09.2022

NIVEDITHA M

INDHU JOSE [SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,
I TEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
ITENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAT

SAHITH!, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI

YASASWINI
RSDA MCHSNVSUDAYKIRAN [VIVEKOYOTHISH _ [SWETHA LAKSHMIC
B [TEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,

TENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAL
[SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI
[ YASASWINI

— [RoOPAJC (G NAGATULSI [SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,
[TEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
[ TENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAl
SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI

YASASWINI

[BHAGYASHREE M INEHA MUNDHRA SWETHA LAKSHMI CR,
ITEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
TENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAl
[SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI

[ANUSHREE S SHENOY HAJIRA ANJUM SULTANA [SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,
ITEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
TENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAI
SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI
[YASASWIND

e
13.09.2022 TUESDAY PRIYANKA DAS SRIABINAYA S [SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,

ITEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
TENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAl
SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI
[YASASWINI

14.09.2022 [WEDNESDAY [MADHURIMA GOSWAMI [SARVAJITH B H SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,

[ TEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
ITENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAL
SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI

[ YASASWINL

15.09.2022 I THURSDAY [MADHULIKA K PALISETTY JAHNAVI SAI SRI  [SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,
ITEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
[ TENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAl
SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI
YASASWINI

16.09.2022 FRIDAY KONGATHI SAILAJA [RENE ANN THOMAS SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,
TEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
[TENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAL
SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI

| YASASWINI
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g 7 57022 [SATURDAY

Ty

TE] TUESDAY

TG0l [WEDNESOAY

755200 |THURSDAY

7092022 |FRIDAY

092022 [SATURDAY

5092022 |MONDAY

27092022 [TUESDAY

30.09.2022 [FRIDAY

[SAHANA B S [SONIA SAHOO [SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,
ITEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
TENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAI
[SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI
ASASWINI

\YAMUNA RANI PRANAV PREMARAJAN SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,
ITEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
[ TENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAU
[SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI

| YASASWINI

ITARIKA G SHARADHI
HEGDE [SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,
cv,

B NA,
|TENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAl

M M VISHNU PRIYA NAZIYA SULTHANA- SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,
TEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,

[SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI

- |YASASWINI
LEKSHMI S NAIR [ASHIQ AJIT [SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,
W . TEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
- |TENZIN

| YASASWINI
SEHVISH QURESHI [ZABIULLA KHAN N [SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,

|TEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
ITENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SA!
|SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI

[YASASWINI
KOSANAM SAT RITESH NARIVAM ADIL SHAH W
TEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,

[TENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAI
[SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI
)

. |vasaswini
[VINITHA G KAIMAL YOGESH K M " [SWETHALAKSHMICR,
- * |TEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,

TENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SA!
|SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI
IYASASWINI

NAUSHEEN ERAM [PRABHA SHREE [SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,

[TEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
ENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAI

[SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI

|vasaswint
[AKSHAY V ANAND (M V KIRTHI SANJAY [SWETHA LAKSHM! C R,
SWAROOP ITEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,

ITENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SA
|SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI

YASASWINI
[JESSICA CAROL CORREYA |SWETHA LAKSHMI CR,
[ARYA DEVI S TEJASHWINI C V, TEJASHWINI N A,

ITENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAl
[SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI
| YASASWINI

SWETHA LAKSHMI C R,
K ANUSHA RAVINDRA ) [TEJASHWIN C V, TEJASHWINI N A,
TENZIN LHADON, TONDAMALLA SAI
|SAHITHI, KOTINI LAKSHMI DEVI
[vAsASWINI

COPYTO:
1, Chairman
2. Principal TOMC

4. Deputy Medical Su

3. Medical Supdt, TOMCH

Bangalore-68
Dean and Director
The Oxford Dental College, Bommnah:
yHosur Road Bengaluru - 560 068
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/ - THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE
y POSTING TO DENTAL UNIT,THE OXFORD MEDICAL COLLEGE
26.09.2022
& Interns are posted to work at The Oxford Medical College at Dental Unit
the month of October 2022 on rotation basis.

The following PG for

/

pate | Dy, S | K Yo Interns

P 57020 |Saturday [KAMINI SHARMA NITINR V. SHIKHA SINGH, GEBTHA E, ABHINAYA|
e v, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH

PRAKASH

e T
KONKA MEGHANA SHIKHA SINGH, GEETHA E, ABHINAYA|
v, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH
PRAKASH

Tucsday MAHA NAVAMI/AYUDHA POOJA
Wednesday VIJAYA DASHAMI

Thursday BHAVANA VUNNAM MOHAMMED SADIQ KAZI|SHIKHA SINGH, GEETHA E, ABHINAYA|
v, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH

PRAKASH
SHIKHA SINGH, GEETHA E, ABHINAYA
V, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH
PRAKASH

SHIKHA SINGH, GEETHA E, ABHINAYA|
v, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH
PRAKASH

SHIKHA SINGH, GEETHA E, ABHINAYA
v, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH
PRAKASH
SHIKHA SINGH, GEETHA E, ABHINAYA|
V, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH
PRAKASH
SHIKHA SINGH, GEETHA E, ABHINAYA
vV, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH
PRAKASH

03.10.2022 Monday RATHNASHREE M V

57102022 |Friday SWATHI A SUGANYAT

Saturday S MAHIMA [VARSHITHA A

Monday SADIYA NAZ KAMESHWARI R A

11.10.2022 Tuesday AGNITEJ K T 'V AISHWARYA

12.10.2022 Wednesday [JISHNUPN NAIRUTHYA K P

PATTU POGULA ANUSHA |SHIKHA SINGH, GEETHA E, ABHINAYA
v, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH
PRAKASH

14.10.2022 |Friday SHIKHA SINGH, GEETHA E, ABHINAYA|
[ V, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH
PRAKASH

ABU SAWOOD SHIKHA SINGH, GEETHA E, ABHINAYA|

'V, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH

PRAKASH

17.10.2022 |Monday YAMUNA RANI VARUN P SHIKHA SINGH, GEETHA E, ABHINAYA
V, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH

PRAKASH

SHIKHA SINGH, GEETHA E, ABHINAYA

V, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH

PRAKASH

L
13.10.2022 |Thursday CHINTAPALLI HARIKA

RASHMI ANAGHA KR |G NAGATULSI

15.10.2022 [Saturday CHANDHANA AV

18.10.2022 |Tuesday 'SHERIN JOHNSON SRIABINAYA S

119.10.2022 (Wednesday LOHITHA K SHWETHA SHANBHAG  |SHIKHA SINGH, GEETHA E, ABHINAYA|
V, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH

PRAKASH
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NAVED IQBAL __|SNEHA B KOLLA smxm?mrg,ér/’—‘
302042 Tt & v, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH
7010 s
ETHA E, ABHINA
HIKHA SINGH, GE! ]
] B T P 3, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH
- PRAKASH it
ETHA E, ABHINA
SHIKHA SINGH, GE! \
2022 Saturday BHAGYASHREE M RUPSA DAS e i
. PRAKASH
1
70,2022 Monday NARAKA CHATURDI:?P;E S
%’ Tuesday NIKHIL V JOSE SHARADHI HEGDE \s,mAx;H;\GsH 7 'rmET, AHATHISH
i PRAKASH
VALI
7102022 Wednesday BALIPADYAMI/ DEEPAOH L T
B SHIKHA SINGH, GEETHA E,
2022 Thursday AVUTHU LIKITHA NANDINI R R it
i . PRAKASH
HINAYA|
NGH, GEETHA E, AB
i ZABIULLA KHAN N SHIKHA SI 7 2
fo203 [Fridey e vV, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHI
3 PRAKASH
) HINAYA|
| 1, GEETHA E, ABI
| ATHAS GILBERT _|SHIKHA SINGH,
gtz | Sty e ES v, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH
% PRAKASH
ETHA HINAYA|
NGH, GE E, AB
YASHASHWINI B 8 SHIKHA SINGH,
/020’2r Moncsl JeEs V, AMOGH SARATHI, ATHISH
e PRAKASH
/
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE
POSTING TO DENTAL UNIT,THE OXFORD MEDICAL COLLEGE
2 31.10.2022
The following PG & Interns are posted to work at The Oxford Medical College at Dental
Unit for the month of iber 2022 on basis.
ate [Diy 1I Year [1 Year [interns
[pate___———
57,11.2022 |Tuesday KANNADA RAJYOTSAVA
.
57112022 |Wednesday SOKKAM MANASA A STAY GURUDATTA,
i T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
EMIL FRANCIS  |pULLA PRABHAVATHI
|, T
oo IMCH SNIVS VIVEK JYOTHISH ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
03.11.2022 Py UDAY KIRAN BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
—_’/‘L”_ PULLA PRABHAVATHI
Tt SUGANYA T ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
04.11.2022 |Friday ROOPA J C BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
PULLA PRABHAVATHI
//
1 A MUNDHRA 'ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
05112022 |saturday ;‘:?r?sr:{m SAT NEH BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
PULLA PRABHAVATHI
= e | =
TYA KAMAL ANANYA S, ANVITAA FURUDATTA,
Mordey FAMUNARANGEN [V 88 BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
PULLA PRABHAVATHI
e
RUDATTA,
d MRUNALINI PRABHA SHREE ANANYA S, ANVITAA GU 7
PR CHOUKSEY BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
PULLA PRABHAVATHI
)
d PARI ANAND INDHU JOSE ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
09.11.2022 'Wednesday PHAVANLTN, BHOOMIKAT M,
PULLA PRABHAVATHI
el
bl Pt
10.11.2022 |Thursday MADHULIKAK _ |PALISETTY JAHNAVI [ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
SAI SRI [BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
PULLA PRABHAVATH.
i 04 |y KANAKADASA JAYANTI
s 12.11.2022 |Saturday KAMINI SHARMA | SONIA SAHOO ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
| PULLA PRABHAVATHI
—
14.11.2022 |Monday VINITHA G HAJIRA ANJUM ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
KAIMAL SULTANA BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
PULLA PRABHAVATHI
15.11.2022 [Tuesday PRIYANKA DAS  [TANVI S ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
PULLA PRABHAVATHI
16112022 |Wednesday  |NIVEDITHAM SARVAJITH B H ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
PULLA PRABHAVATHI
17.11.2022 |Thursday TEKSHMI S NAIR [ASHIQ AJIT ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
. BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
PULLA PRABHAVATHI
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Friday KONGATHI G NAGATULSI ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
SALAJA TN, BHOOMIKA T M,

PULLA PRABHAVATHI
l——— " [S MAHIMA MARIYAM ADIL SHAH |ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
PULLA PRABHAVATHI
TMonday __|[SANA NASREEN )PRANAV ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
PREMARAJAN BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
PULLA PRABHAVATHI
i \
Tucsday TARIKA G V AISHWARYA ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
PULLA PRABHAVATHI
Wednesday  |MADHURIMA NAZIYA SULTHANA _ |ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
GOSWAMI BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
\ ' PULLA PRABHAVATHI
Thursday ARYA DEVI S JESSICA CAROL ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
CORREYA BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
PULLA PRABHAVATHI
022 |Friday SEHVISH TRENE ANN THOMAS |ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
25.11.2 QURESHI BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
PULLA PRABHAVATHI
TTA,
Saturday CHANDHANA AV |NITINRV ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
| [5112022 BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
PULLA PRABHAVATHI
B ANUSHREE S YOGESH K M ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
Monday )
b 28.11.2022 SHENOY BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
i(‘ PULLA PRABHAVATHI
kS
g 39112022 |Tuesday NAUSHEEN ERAM |SRIABINAYA S ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
P BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
F PULLA PRABHAVATHI
[30.11.2022 |Wednesday M M VISHNU MV KIRTHI SANJAY |ANANYA S, ANVITAA GURUDATTA,
- PRIYA SWAROOP BHAVANI T N, BHOOMIKA T M,
| PULLA PRABHAVATHI

f\ e
EAN & DIRECTOR

The Oxford Dental College
Bommanahalli, Hosur Road,

Bangalore-68
Yol Deang:;d Director \T/
= The Oxford Dental College, Bommnahallt
1. Chairman _"Hos ur Road Bengaluru - 560 068
2. Principal TOMC
3. Medical Supdt, TOMCH
4. Deputy Medical Supdt, TOMCH
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE ’

POSTING TO DENTAL UNIT,THE OXFORD MEDICAL COLLEGE

|
g 25.11.2022

The following PG & Interns are posted to work at The Oxford Medical College at Dental Unit
or the m b:

for the month of December 2022 on rotation basis.

Date m_ﬁ_[{_
01123022 TAVANAVUNNAM _ |MOHAMMED SADIQ_[CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE

KAZI

INATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ
GAUTOM

[SUGANYA T [CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE

NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAF1, RITURAJ

“ CAVION
Satarday BHAGYASHREE M VARSHITHA A CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE
NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ
Monday FAMUNA RANI ONKAMEGHANA _|[CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE
NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ
(AGNITEJ KT R N, CHARBELLE
NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ
AKSHAY V ANAND NAIRUTHYA K P RN, CHARBELLE
NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFIL, RITURAJ
GAUTOM
2.2022 CIINTAPALLI HARIKA _[PATTU POGULA ANA R N, CHARBELLE
08.12- ANUSHA NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAF1, RITURAJ
GAUTOM
12.2022 SWATHI A G NAGATULSI CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE
%o NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ
GAUTOM
SAHANA B S ABU SAWOOD CHANDANA RN, CHARBELLE
10172022 [Satardey NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ
GAUTOM
12.12.2022 |Monday RATHNASHREEM YV _ [KAMESHWARIR A
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ
GAUTOM
i esday SHERIN JOHNSON CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE
lS'lQ.2022 B NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ
GAUTOM
SHWETHA CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE
L2202 Wedzaely SHANBHAG NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ
GAUTOM
MD NAVED 1QBAL NEABKOLLA _ [CHANDANAR N, CHARBELLE
15122022 |Thuursday . 3 NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ
GAUTOM
16.12.2022 |Friday ASHVIANAGHAKR _|IRENE ANN THOMAS CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE

L=

CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE
NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU

NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAF1, RITURAJ
GAUTOM
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GAUTOM
"1.2022 Monday [VINITHA G KAIMAL
A|2.2022 Tuesday NIKHIL V JOSE' GAUTOM
7122022 Wednesday  |LOHITHAK
;,12.2022 Thursday AVUTHU LIKITHA GAUTOM
,3‘1220’12 Friday +. |THEJASWINIL GAUTOM

GAUTOM
12 2022 Saturday [KAMINI SHARMA
24.12.

KOSANAM SAI HITESH [RUPSA DAS

CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE
NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
[BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ

|VARUN P CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE
NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ

PRABHA SHREE | CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE
NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ
GAUTOM

ZABIULLA KHAN N [CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE

) |NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
| |BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ

NANDINIR -

CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE
|NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ

INDHUJOSE ' [CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE
NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
EMAN SAFT, RITURAJ

RAJATHA S GILBERT [CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE

NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ

S [Monday SADIVA NAZ

GAUTOM
2300 [Toesday MRUNALINI CHOUKSEY

GAUTOM
5122022 |Wednesday |SOKKAM MANASA

GAUTOM
[YASHASHWINIBS ~ [CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE
NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ

|V AISHWARYA CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE
NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
[BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ
[EMIL FRANCIS CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE
[NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ

29.12.2022 |Thursday

M CH S N VS UDAY
Kl

30.12.2022 |Friday [SUSHMA J

GAUTOM
VIVEK JYOTHISH

[CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE
INATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU

BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ
GAUTOM

SARVAJITH B H CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE
NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU
BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ

31.12.2022 |Saturday

S MAHIMA

GAUTOM
NEHA MUNDHRA

CHANDANA R N, CHARBELLE'
NATALIE CARMO LOBO, DIVYANSHU

BHARGAVA, EMAN SAFI, RITURAJ
GAUTOM

&
{
COPY TO: o
1.Chairman
2. Principal TOMC
3. Medical Supdt, TOMCH

4. Deputy Me’dl;a! Supdt, TOMCH

NOTE: FIRST YEAR POST GRADUATE STUDENTS WILL NOT BE
- DUE TO MDS PART - 1 RGUHS EXAMINATION.

POSTED ON 13/12/2022

DEAN & DIRECTOR
The Oxford Dental Coflege
mmanahalli, Hogdr Road,

Bangalor¢-68 '
ean and Director
The Oxford Dental Cotlege, Bommnaha!

—Hosur Road Bengaluru - 560 068 \r, /
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE
POSTING TO DENTAL UNIT,THE OXFORD MEDICAL COLLEGE

29.12.2022

The following PG & Interns are posted to work at The Oxford Medical College at Dental Unit for the month of
January 2023 on rotation basis.

Date

Day

1II Year

I Year

02.01.2023

Monday

[YAMUNA RANI

V SATYA KAMAL

03.01.2023

Tuesday

PRIYANKA DAS

Interns

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
SUSHMA SRI

04.01.2023

Wednesday

PARI ANAND

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
SUSHMA SRI

05.01.2023

Thursday

MADHULIKA K
)

PALISETTY JAHNAVI
SAI SRI

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
SUSHMA SRI

THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
SUSHMA SRI 4

06.01.2023

Friday

ROOPAJ C

SUGANYA T

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
[THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
SUSHMA SRI

s e ]
DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA

i §.01.2023

Saturday

(CHANDHANA A V

SONIA SAHOO

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
[SUSHMA SRI

09.01.2023

Monday

VINITHA G KAIMAL

HAJIRA ANJUM
SULTANA

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
[SUSHMA SRI

10.01.2023

Tuesday

TARIKA G

[SHARADHI HEGDE

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
[SUSHMA SRI

11.01.2023

'Wednesday

INIVEDITHA M

M V KIRTHI SANJAY
[SWAROOP

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
SUSHMA SRI

12.01.2023

Thursday

LEKSHMI S NAIR

ASHIQ AJIT

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
[SUSHMA SRI

13.01.2023

Friday

KONGATHI SAILAJA

G NAGATULSI

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
[SUSHMA SRI

01.2023
b

Saturday

BHAGYASHREE M

MARIYAM ADIL SHAH

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
SUSHMA SRI

16.01.2023

Monday

SANA NASREEN

PRANAV PREMARAJAN

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
SUSHMA SRI

17.01.2023

Tuesday

NAUSHEEN ERAM

PRABHA SHREE

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
SUSHMA SRI

18.01.2023

(Wednesday

MADHURIMA GOSWAMI

NAIRUTHYA K P

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
SUSHMA SRI

19.01.2023

Thursday

ARYA DEVI S

[JESSICA CAROL
CORREYA

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
SUSHMA SRI

20.01.2023

Friday

SEHVISH QURESHI

IRENE ANN THOMAS

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
SUSHMA SRI

|
|
|
|
|
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2023 |Saturday NITIN R V

DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA l

THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
SUSHMA SRI

SHREE S SHENOY YOGESH K M DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
SUSHMA SRI

TANVI S DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA

THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA

SUSHMA SRI
|
———day |M M VISHNUPRIYA SHWETHA SHANBHAG |DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SR, JESWIN MARIA
Wedag |THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
[SUSHMA SRI
/ i
Thursday REPUBLIC DAY
e
L——— |K ANUSHA RAVINDRA ZABIULLA KHAN N DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN MARIA
priday THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
|SUSHMA SRt
MARIA
——— " |KOSANAM SAI HITESH VARSHITHA A DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI, JESWIN
Bafu 'THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
SUSHMA SRI
WIN MARIA
| NASHREE M V KONKA MEGHANA DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SR, JES
Monday R THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
SUSHMA SRI
SRI, JESWIN MARIA
e | (OHNSON V AISHWARYA DIVYA SURESH, GARADALA PRAGNA SRI,
Tue=cay Fr | THERESA VEIGAS, SYED ZAID INDRABI, KUTIKUPPALA
L_ SUSHMA SRI

/\ QMQ\”{V‘/
DEAN & DIRECTOR

The Oiford Dental College Bommanahalli,
Hosur Road, Bangalore-68

: Dean and Director 5

o The Oxford Dental College. ng\o«varéaeha

'hairman e ey

_Principal TOMC

. Medical Supdt, TOMCH

| Deputy Medical Supdt, TOMCH
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE
POSTING TO DENTAL UNIT,THE OXFORD MEDICAL COLLEGE
27.01.2023
The following PG & Interns are posted to work at The Oxford Medical College at Dental Unit for the
month of February 2023 on rotation basis.
Date lbly Tl Year 10 Year Interns J
2023 |Wi AKSHAY V ANAND EMIL FRANCIS KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
01.02 ednesday PPANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL,
ELHAM SHABANL
02.02.2023 |Thursday (B VUNNAM  |MOHAMMED SADIQ KAZI|KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
PANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL,
ELHAM SHABANI
03.02.2023 |Friday SWATHI A SUGANYA T KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
PANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL,
ELHAM SHABANI
04.02.2023 |Saturday  |KAMINI SHARMA ABU SAWOOD KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
PPANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL,
ELHAM SHABANI
06.02.2023 |Monday YAMUNA RANT KAMESHWARI R A KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
PANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL,
ELHAM SHABANI
07.02.2023 |Tuesday NIKHIL V JOSE V AISHWARYA KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
PANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL,
ELHAM SHABANI
08.02.2023 |Wednesday |JISHNU P N INDHU JOSE KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
PANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL,
ELHAM SHABANI
09.02.2023 Thursday CHINTAPALLI HARIKA |PATTU POGULA ANUSHA |KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
PANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL,
[ELHAM SHABANI
10.02.2023 |Friday RASHMIANAGHAK R |G NAGATULSI KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
PANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL,
ELHAM SHABANI
11.02.2023 Saturday S MAHIMA RUPSA DAS KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
PANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL,
—— ELHAM SHABANI
.02.2023 |Mond: VINI
o ay THA G KAIMAL  [VARUN P |KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
PANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL,
14.02.2023 |Tuesd, | HABMT
.02 esday MRUNALINI SRIAD
CHOUKSEY INAYAS LIS RLAG, NEERA LAKFGT
'THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL, |
ELHAM SHABANI al
15.02.2023 |Wednesday |LORITHAK SARVASTT |
BH
KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI, =
PANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISC
16,0220 ELHAM Slamany g
-02.2023 |Thursday  |MD NAVED 1QBAL SNEHA B KOLj
14 KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTY,
PANJIKARAN THATIPARTHI JO!
17.02.2023 [Fri LM SHARAN
Al Friday THEJASWINI L IRENE ANN THO|
MAS KUSHALA G, NEEHA
PANJIKARAN THATIPARTHI,
— | ELHAM SHABANI
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o e

Sl MAHA SHIVARATRI
0 02.2023 Monday SADIYA NAZ 'YASHASHWINI B S KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
2 PANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL,
ELHAM SHABANI
1 02.2023 Tuesday PRIYANKA DAS SHARADHI HEGDE KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
a5 PANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL,
ELHAM SHABANI
2.02.2023 Wednesday |SOKKAM MANASA NAZIYA SULTHANA _ |KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
g PANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL,
ELHAM SHABANI
23 |Thursda AVUTHU LIKITHA NANDINI R KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
23,0328 4 PANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL,
ELHAM SHABANI
i SUSHMA J M V KIRTHI SANJAY KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
24.02.3023 Ry SWAROOP PANJIKARAN, THATIPARTHI JOHN NISCHAL,

ELHAM SHABANI

KUSHALA G, NEEHA LAKPOTI,
25.02.2023 Saturday CHANDHANA AV RAJATHA S GILBERT e PR Oy NISCIAL

ELHAM SHABANI

EEHA LAKPOTI,
27.02.2023 Monday SANA NASREEN V SATYA KAMAL léklggt\m G, :wmp © JOHN NISCHAL,
ELHAM SHABANI
G, NEEHA LAKPOTL,
28.02.2023 [Tuesday TARIKA G PRABHA SHREE gﬁm THATIP | JOHN NISCHAL,
ELHAM SHABANI
EAN & DIRECTOR
The Oxford Dental College
Bommanahalli, Hosur Road,
Bangalore-68
Dean and Director
| College. Bommne
COPY TO: The OXford Denta :
1. Chairman “‘ﬁm Road Bengalury
2. Principal TOMC >
s

3. Medical Supdt, TOMCH
4. Deputy Medical Supdt, TOMCH
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE

POSTING TO DENTAL UNIT,

The following PG & Interns are posted to work at The Oxford Medical College at Dental Unit fo:

on rotation basis.

»THE OXFORD MEDICAL COLLEGE

23.02.2023
r the month of March 2023

te

Day

III Year

II Year

Interns

01.03.2023

Wednesday

PARI ANAND

NAIRUTHYA K P

PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIA T

02.03.2023

Thursday

M CH S N VS UDAY
KIRAN

VIVEK JYOTHISH

|PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIA T

03.03.2023

Friday

ROOPAJ C

SUGANYA T

PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIA T

04.03.2023

Saturday

BHAGYASHREE M

NEHA MUNDHRA

PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIAT

06.03.2023

D

Monday

YAMUNA RANI

HAJIRA ANJUM SULTANA

PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIAT

)7.03.2023

Tuesday

NAUSHEEN ERAM

TANVI S

PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIAT

8.03.2023

Wednesday

NIVEDITHA M

SHWETHA SHANBHAG

PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIAT

2.03.2023

Thursday

MADHULIKA K

PALISETTY JAHNAVI SAI SRI

PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIAT

1.03.2023

Friday

KONGATHI SAILAJA

G NAGATULSI

PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIAT

6.2023

Saturday

SAHANA B S

SONIA SAHOO

PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIAT

03.2023

Monday

VINITHA G KAIMAL

PRANAV PREMARAJAN

PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIA T

03.2023

Tuesday

AGNITEJ K T

V AISHWARYA

PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIAT

3.2023

Wednesday

MADHURIMA GOSWAMI

ZABIULLA KHAN N

PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIA T

3.2023

Thursday

LEKSHMI S NAIR

ASHIQ AJIT

PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIA T




(Recognized by the Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi
Karnataka &mp; Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi)

CHILDREN’S EDUCATION SOCIETY (Regd.)

'l

E OXFORD DENTAL COI

N |

! {
LU

b

University of Health Scie

Bommanahalli, Hosur Road, Bangalore — 560 068.

Website: www.theoxford.edu

Ph: 080-61754680 Fax : 080 — 61754693E-mail:deandirectortodc@gmail.com

Friday SEHVISH QURESHI

IRENE ANN THOMAS PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIAT

Saturday KOSANAM SAI HITESH

MARIYAM ADIL SHAH PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNASRIAT

Monday ANUSHREE S SHENOY

YOGESH K M PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIAT

SHERIN JOHNSON

SRIABINAYA S PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIAT

UGADI FESTIVAL

ARYA DEVI §

JESSICA CAROL CORREYA  [PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNASRIAT

K ANUSHA RAVINDRA

INDHU JOSE PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIA T

Saturday KAMINI SHARMA

NITINR V PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIAT

Monday RATHNASHREE M V

[KONKA MEGHANA PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA/
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNASRIAT

Tuesday NIKHIL V JOSE

SHARADHI HEGDE PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
[RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
|MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIA T

Wednesday M M VISHNU PRIYA

EMIL FRANCIS |PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA

RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIAT

Thursday BHAVANA VUNNAM

MOHAMMED SADIQ KAZI PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULETI SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
[KARUNA SRIAT

Friday SWATHI A

SARVAJITH B H |PRASHMA, RACHANA RAMESH, ROOPA
RAAJITHA UPPALAPATI, MOHAMMED KHALID
MSMM, PASUPULET! SONIA, TANNU PRIYA,
KARUNA SRIAT

COPY TO:

1. Chairman

2. Principal TOMC

3. Medical Supdt, TOMCH

4. Deputy Medical Supdt, TOMCH

PRINQIPAL
The Oxford Dental College Bommanabhalli,
Hosur Road, Bangalore-68
PRINCIPAL
The Oxforc Denrer 1 llege
Bommanahaili, Hosur Road,
Bangalore - 560 068.
\r
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE

POSTING TO DENTAL UNIT,THE OXFORD MEDICAL COLLEGE
27.03.2023

The following PG & Interns are posted to work at The Oxford Medical College at Dental Unit for the month of

April 2023 on rotation basis.

Date Day III Year II Year Interns

01.04.2023 [Saturday S MAHIMA VARSHITHA A ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI,
SUPRIYA S, ANUPAMA MOHAN KUMAR,
DEEPIKA M R, DISHA SHARMA

03.04.2023 |Monday :

Mahaveer Jayanthi

04.04.2023 Tuesday MRUNALINI CHOUKSEY [PRABHA SHREE ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI,
SUPRIYA S, ANUPAMA MOHAN KUMAR,
DEEPIKA M R, DISHA SHARMA

05.04.2023 |Wednesday  |AKSHAY V ANAND NAZIYA SULTHANA _|ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI,
SUPRIYA S, ANUPAMA MOHAN KUMAR,
DEEPIKA M R, DISHA SHARMA

06.04.2023 |Thursday CHINTAPALLI HARIKA ~ [PATTU POGULA ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI,

e ANUSHA SUPRIYA S, ANUPAMA MOHAN KUMAR,
f DEEPIKA M R, DISHA SHARMA
07.04.2023 |Friday :
Good Friday

08.04.2023 [Saturday CHANDHANA A V ABU SAWOOD ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI,
SUPRIYA S, ANUPAMA MOHAN KUMAR,
DEEPIKA M R, DISHA SHARMA

10.04.2023 |Monday YAMUNA RANI KAMESHWARI R A ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI,
SUPRIYA S, ANUPAMA MOHAN KUMAR,

DEEPIKA M R, DISHA SHARMA

11.04.2023 [Tuesday PRIYANKA DAS TANVI S ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI,
SUPRIYA S, ANUPAMA MOHAN KUMAR,
DEEPIKA M R, DISHA SHARMA

M V KIRTHI SANJAY ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI,
SWAROOP SUPRIYA S, ANUPAMA MOHAN KUMAR,
DEEPIKA M R, DISHA SHARMA

12.04.2023 |Wednesday JISHNU P N

13.04.2023 [Thursday MD NAVED IQBAL ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI,
SUPRIYA S, ANUPAMA MOHAN KUMAR,

‘ DEEPIKA M R, DISHA SHARMA

SNEHA B KOLLA

14.04.2023 (Frida; :
4 Dr. BR Ambedkar Jayanthi
15.04.2023 |Saturday BHAGYASHREE M RUPSA DAS ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI,
SUPRIYA S, ANUPAMA MOHAN KUMAR,
DEEPIKA M R, DISHA SHARMA

ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI,

VINITHA G KAIMAL VARUN P

. [17.04.2023 |Monday
¥ SUPRIYA S
 [18.04.2023 |[Tuesday TARIKA G V AISHWARYA ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI,
SUPRIYA S
LOHITHA K NAIRUTHYA K P ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI,

19.04.2023 |Wednesday
SUPRIYA S
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- AVUTHU LIKITHA NANDINI R o
P,
& i \SumﬁH;EE H'S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI, ‘
RASHMI ANAGHA KR |SUGANYA T ROOPASHREE H S ;
‘ ‘ . RU
0023 Friday \SUPR“ S QAIYYA TALATH KHAZI
7023 |saturdey Ramzan jl
j SADIA B YASHASHWINIB'S  {ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI
=173025 |Mondey SUPRIYA S 3
Y ERAM SRIABINAYA S ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH
= 3 (Tuesday RAVSHE SUPRIYA S KHAZI,
5.04.202
4 KKAM MANASA SHWETHA SHANBHAG |ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH mﬂl'
2604 2023 Wedncsday SO Wo w\‘-', 'ra SUPRIYA S
£l NV S UDAY VIVEK JYOTHISH ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI,
M CH S SUPRIYA S
sday
el R G NAGATULSI ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI,
) : THEJASWINI L SUPRIYA S
T RAJATHA S GILBERT _[ROOPASHREE H S, RUQAIYYA TALATH KHAZI,
BS SUPRIYA S
29.04.2023 |Saturday SAHANA
" PRING]PAL
: The Oxford Dental College
Bommanahalli, Hosur Road, Bangalore-
68
PRINCIPAL
The Oxford Dental College
COPY TO: - ol
: Bommanahalli, Hosur Road,
s Sangalore - 560 068
2. Principal TOMC anga ¢ l:__/
3, Medical Supdt, TOMCH
4. Deputy Medical Supdt, TOMCH
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE

POSTING TO DENTAL UNIT,THE OXFORD MEDICAL COLLEGE

The follow;
ing PG & Interns are Posted to work at The Oxford Medical College at De T Sk,

ntal Unit for the month of
Dot May 2023 on rotation basis.
2 Da
y III Year In Year

. 01.05.2023 Monday |Interns

102. |

( 2.05.2023 [Tuesday AGNITEJ K T SHARADHI HEGDE | TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN ‘
RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY, KAVYASHREE Y M, ‘
KHAZI MOHAMED SANAULLA, M T
TEJASHWINI

\; 03.05.2023 Wednesday |PARI ANAND ZABIULLA KHAN N TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN

| RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY, KAVYASHREE Y M,
KHAZI MOHAMED SANAULLA, M T
TEJASHWINI

[04.05.2023 [Thursday MADHULIKA K

PALISETTY JAHNAVI ~ [TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN

SAI SRI RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY, KAVYASHREE Y M, |
KHAZI MOHAMED SANAULLA, M T
'TEJASHWINI
05,05.2023 Friday SUSHMA J SUGANYA T

TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY, KAVYASHREE Y M,
KHAZI MOHAMED SANAULLA, M T
TEJASHWINI

06.05.2023 |Saturday KOSANAM SAI HITESH [NEHA MUNDHRA TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN

RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY, KAVYASHREE Y M,
KHAZI MOHAMED SANAULLA, M T

TEJASHWINI
{108.05.2023 [Monday YAMUNA RANI HAJIRA ANJUM TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
SULTANA RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY, KAVYASHREE Y M,
KHAZI MOHAMED SANAULLA, M T
TEJASHWINI
09.05.2023 |Tuesday SHERIN JOHNSON PRABHA SHREE

TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY, KAVYASHREE Y M,
KHAZI MOHAMED SANAULLA, M T
TEJASHWINI

10. 05.2023 |Wednesday [NIVEDITHA M EMIL FRANCIS TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN

RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY, KAVYASHREE Y M,
KHAZI MOHAMED SANAULLA, M T
TEJASHWINI

05.2023 |Thursday LEKSHMI S NAIR ASHIQ AJIT TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN

RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY, KAVYASHREE Y M,
KHAZI MOHAMED SANAULLA, M T
TEJASHWINI

5.2023 |Friday ROOPA J C G NAGATULSI TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN

RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY, KAVYASHREE Y M,
KHAZI MOHAMED SANAULLA, M T
TEJASHWINI

5.2023 |Saturday KAMINI SHARMA SONIA SAHOO TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY, KAVYASHREE Y M,
KHAZI MOHAMED SANAULLA, M T
TEJASHWINI

5.2023 Monday VINITHA G KAIMAL PRANAV PREMARAJAN |TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN

1 RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY, KAVYASHREE Y M,
KHAZI MOHAMED SANAULLA, M T
'TEJASHWINI
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'd. 1974
05.2023 |Tug
1.05. e
: sday  [NIKHILV JOSE TANVI'S TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY
[.05.2023 |Wednesday :}Ang)HURlMA INDHU JOSE TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
WAMI RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY
8.05.2023 |(Thursday |ARYADEVIS JESSICA CAROL TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
CORREYA RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY
9.05.2023 |Friday KONGATHI SAILAJA [IRENE ANN THOMAS | TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY
0.05.2023 |Saturday  |S MAHIMA MARIYAM ADIL SHAH  [TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
i 4 3 RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY
2.05.2023 [Monday ANUSHREE S SHENOY |[YOGESH K M TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
i RAFEEK, LIRIK JONGKEY
3.05.2023 |Tuesday MRUNALINI V AISHWARYA TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
CHOUKSEY RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY
4.05.2023 (Wednesday [MM VISHNUPRIYA |SARVAJITH B H TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY
5.05.2023 |Thursday [BHAVANAVUNNAM |MOHAMMED SADIQ _ |TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
KAZI RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY
6.05.2023 [Friday SEHVISH QURESHI  [M V KIRTHI SANJAY  |TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
SWAROOP RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY
7.05.2023 |Saturday CHANDHANA A V' NITIN R V TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY
5.$.2023 |Monday RATHNASHREE MV |KONKA MEGHANA TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY
30.05.2023 |Tuesday PRIYANKA DAS SRIABINAYA S TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
i RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY
Wednesday |[AKSHAY V ANAND NAZIYA SULTHANA [TEJAL U GOWDA,UTHARA M DAS, FARHEEN
RAFEEK,LIRIK JONGKEY
PRINCIPAL
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. THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE
OSTING TO DENTAL UNIT,THE OXFORD MEDICAL COLLEGE

The following pg & Interns are Posted to wo, 26.05.2023

rk at The Oxford Medical Coll t D
- the month of June 2023 o rotation basis. Ml
e Da; :

y II Year Interns
\\\
01 .06.2023 Thursday PATTU POGULA ANUSHA ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAI HALEKYA, ANWESA

MOHANTY, D NEEHA, MERIN ANN BENNY,
i MOHAMMED SAYEED UR RAHMAN
(00 OF o ——————|

02.06.2023 Friday SUGANYA T

ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAI HALEKYA, ANWESA
MOHANTY, D NEEHA, MERIN ANN BENNY,
MOHAMMED SAYEED UR RAHMAN

\\\
03.06.2023 Saturday VARSHITHA A

506205 i SRR
05.06.2023  |Monday KAMESHWARI R A ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAI HALEKYA, ANWESA

~ . MOHANTY, D NEEHA, MERIN ANN BENNY,
MOHAMMED SAYEED UR RAHMAN

ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAI HALEKYA, ANWESA
MOHANTY, D NEEHA, MERIN ANN BENNY,
MOHAMMED SAYEED UR RAHMAN

) 60600 T | R
06.06.2023 Thesday SHARADHI HEGDE

ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAT HALEKYA, ANWESA
MOHANTY, D NEEHA, MERIN ANN BENNY,
MOHAMMED SAYEED UR RAHMAN

07.06.2023 Wednesday NAIRUTHYA K p

ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAI HALEKYA, ANWESA
MOHANTY, D NEEHA, MERIN ANN BENNY,
MOHAMMED SAYEED UR MHWN

08.06.2023  |Thursday SNEHA B KOLLA ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAT HALEKYA, ANWESA

MOHANTY, D NEEHA, MERIN ANN BENNY,
MOHAMMED SAYEED UR RAHMAN

09.06.2023 [Friday G NAGATULSI ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAT HALEKYA, ANWESA
MOHANTY, D NEEHA, MERIN ANN BENNY,
MOHAMMED SAYEED UR RAHMAN

MOHANTY, D NEEHA, MERIN ANN BENNY,

10.06.2023 |Saturday ABU SAWOOD ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAT HALEKYA, ANWESA
Q MOHAMMED SAYEED UR RAHMAN

12.06.2023 [Monday VARUN P ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAT HALEKYA, ANW]
i MOHANTY, D NEEHA, MERIN ANN BENNY,
MOHAMMED SAYEED UR RAHMAN

f PRABHA SHREE ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAI HALEKYA, ANWESA
S - MOHANTY, D NEEHA, MERIN ANN BENNY,
MOHAMMED SAYEED UR RAHMAN

ZABIULLA KHAN N ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAI HALEKYA, ANWESA
S |[Veinesday MOHANTY, D NEEHA, MERIN ANN BENNY,
MOHAMMED SAYEED UR RAHMAN
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15.06.2023 Thursday NANDINI R

ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAT HALEKYA,

) , ANWESA
MOHANTY, D NEEHA, MERIN ANN BENNY,
MOHAMMED SAYEED UR RAHMAN

16.06.2023 Friday

IRENE ANN THOMAS ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAT HALEKYA, ANWESA
MOHANTY, D NEEHA,

ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAT HALEKYA, ANWESA
MOHANTY, D NEEHA,

17.06.2023 Saturday RUPSA DAS

19.06.2023  [Monday YASHASHWINI B § ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAT HALEKYA, ANWESA
7 MOHANTY, D NEEHA,
?0.06.2023 Tuesday TANVI S ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAI HALEKYA, ANWESA

MOHANTY, D NEEHA,

ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAT HALEKYA, ANWESA
MOHANTY, D NEEHA,

ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAI HALEKYA, ANWESA

?1.06.2023 Wednesday EMIL FRANCIS
| { ‘

?2.06.2023 Thursday VIVEK JYOTHISH

! MOHANTY, D NEEHA,
- |23.06.2023  [Friday SARVAJITH B H ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAI HALEKYA, ANWESA
|l MOHANTY, D NEEHA,
k _ 24.06.2023 [Saturday RAJATHA S GILBERT ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAI HALEKYA, ANWESA
i MOHANTY, D NEEHA,
| d 26.06.2023  |Monday V SATYA KAMAL ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAI HALEKYA, ANWESA
MOHANTY, D NEEHA,
27.06.2023 |Tuesday V AISHWARYA ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAI HALEKYA, ANWESA

MOHANTY, D NEEHA,

ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAI HALEKYA, ANWESA
MOHANTY, D NEEHA,

BAKRID

30.06.2023  |Friday NAZIYA SULTHANA ROHAN BORA, AKELA SAI HALEKYA, ANWESA
MOHANTY, D NEEHA,

28.06.2023 [Wednesday INDHU JOSE

29.06.2023 |Thursday

e

PRINCIPAL
The Oxford Dental College Bommanahalli,
Hosur Road, Bangalore-68

COPY TO: PRINCIPAL
) The Oxford Dental College
2. Principal TOMC Bommanahall, Hosur Road,
3. Medical Supdt, TOMCH Bangalore - 560 063,

4, Deputy Medical Supdt, TOMCH




CAMPS
SI. No Dates Location

1. 23/07/22 Sri Sai Mandir,
Girinagar, Bangalore

2. 22/08/22 Byalalu, Ramnagar
District
3. 27/08/22 Sri Sai Mandir,

Girinagar, Bangalore
4. 24/09/22 Sri Sai Mandir,

Girinagar, Bangalore

5. 22/10/22 Sri Sai Mandir,
Girinagar, Bangalore

6. 28/10/22 Samarthanam Trust
For The Disabled

7. 3/11/22 The Oxford School,
JP Nagar
8. 4/11/22 The Oxford School,

JP Nagar

Staff / Interns
Participated
Dr. Shilpashree. K.B
Sanjushree
Ruquiya
Khalid
Rahul
Dr. Antara
Vaishnavi
Soniya
Khalid
Hemashree
Leza Maria Mathew
Dr. Archana
Vaishnavi
Ajmala
Afrin
Dr. Shilpashree. K.B
Bhagavathi
Swathi
Annie
Divya
Shamshith
Dr. Archana Krishna
Murthy
Onima Chaitya
Lahari
Pragna Reddy
Bhavana Reddy
Dr. Antara
Dr. Sriabhinaya
Dr. Prabhashree
Dr. Rathnashree
Lahari
Kiran
Pragna Reddy
Rohan
Anvesha
Dr. Antara
Bowya Sree
Pranami
Aakash
Reena
Raina Raju
Prithviraj
Dr. Shilpashree. K. B
Pranami



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

26/11/22

12/12/22

24/12/22

7/01/23

28/01/23

9/02/23

10/02/23

25/02/23

25/03/23

Sri Sai Mandir,
Girinagar, Bangalore

Begur Road,
Basavabhavana

Sri Sai Mandir,
Girinagar, Bangalore

Virat Nagar, (Anti
Corruption Task
Force)

Sri Sai Mandir,
Girinagar, Bangalore

Kaveri Vidya
Kshetram Public
School, Singasandra,
Bangalore
Kaveri Vidya
Kshetram Public
School, Singasandra,
Bangalore
Sri Sai Mandir,
Girinagar, Bangalore

Sri Sai Mandir,
Girinagar, Bangalore

Reena
Raina
Bowyashree
Mehernaz
Aakash
Prithviraj
Dr. Shilpashree
Aakash
Vatansh
Pranami
Mehernaz
Dr. Shilpashree
Mannatha
Haritha
Maria
Dr. Antara
Mamatha
Haritha
Shivani Singh
Likitha
Dr. Antara
Lahari
Sahithi
Yashaswini
Aishwarya
Soham
Chandra Sai Reddy
Akash
Maria
Amogh Sarathi
Bowyashree
Aishwarya
Yashaswini
Divya
Dr. Antara

Dr. Antara

Arpitha
Anu
Anakha
Athush
Bhavana
Bhuvana
Merin
Sayeed



18.

19.

20.

21.

20/04/23

23/0523

30/05/23

30/06/23
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BOSCH
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Athmeetha
Dr. Vinod Kumar
Dr. Prabhashree
Prabavathi
Bhuvana
Roopashree
Dr. Ramesh N
Dr. Vinod Kumar
Athmeetha
Bhavana
Bhuvana
Pavithra
Chandana
Rojashree
Merin
Uttar
Jeswin
Gokul
Dr. Ramesh N
Dr. Vinod Kumar
Christina
Neeha
Anakharaj
Shekha
Neeha. S
Zaiba
Sanaulla
Sayeed
Pragnastri
Halekya
Kushala
Dr. Vinod Kumar
Christina
Roshan
Rachana
Sweta Das

560 068.

Nall
Del

ni)

nail.c

d to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,
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RESEARCH PROJECTS

List of Dissertations

“ESTIMATION OF GALECTIN-1 AND RUNX-2
LEVELS IN SALIVA AND SERUM IN
GENERALIZED PERIODONTITIS PATIENTS
WITH AND WITHOUT TYPE 2 DIABETES
MELLITUS (T2DM).”

COMPLETED

Dr. Bhavana

“ESTIMATION OF ISLET CELL ANTIBODY
(ICA) AND INSULIN AUTOANTIBODY (IAA)
AND C-PEPTIDE LEVELS IN SALIVA AND
SERUM IN GENERALIZED PERIODONTITIS
PATIENTS WITH AND WITHOUT TYPE 2
DIABETES MELLITUS (T2DM).”

COMPLETED

Dr. Harika

NATURAL PIGMENT OF VARYING
CONCENTRATIONS OF BETA VULGARIS L.
(BEETROOQT) AS DENTAL PLAQUE
DISCLOSING AGENT-A CLINICAL STUDY

COMPLETED

Dr. Lekshmi

ESTIMATION AND CORRELATION OF
GHRELIN AND OSTEOCALCIN IN GINGIVAL
CREVICULAR FLUID OF HEALTH AND
GENERALIZED STAGE Il GRADE B
PERIODONTITIS WITH AND WITHOUT
OBESITY — A CROSS-SECTIONAL STUDY

COMPLETED

Dr. Madhulika

"ESTIMATION AND CORRELATION OF
SOLUBLE TRIGGERING RECEPTOR
EXPRESSED ON MYELOID CELLS - 1
(STREM-1) AND TUMOR NECROSIS FACTOR -
ALPHA (TNF-a) IN GINGIVAL CREVICULAR
FLUID OF HEALTH AND GENERALIZED
STAGE Il GRADE B PERIODONTITIS WITH
AND WITHOUT TYPE-2 DIABETES MELLITUS
(T2DM) - A CROSS - SECTIONAL STUDY™

COMPLETED

Dr. Arya Devi

“ESTIMATION OF KLOTHO, UNCOUPLING
PROTEIN 2 (UCP2) AND INTERLEUKIN-12 (IL-
12) LEVELS IN SALIVA AND SERUM IN
GENERALIZED PERIODONTITIS PATIENTS
WITH AND WITHOUT TYPE 2 DIABETES
MELLITUS (T2DM).”

ONGOING

Dr. Irene

1. ESTIMATION AND CORRELATION OF
GHRELIN AND LEPTIN IN GINGIVAL
CREVICULAR FLUID OF HEALTHY AND
CHRONIC GENERALIZED PERIODONTITIS IN
SMOKERS AND NON SMOKERS”. - A
CLINICO-BIOCHEMICAL STUDY.

ONGOING

Dr. Naga tulsi
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2.“COMPARATIVE EVALUATION OF
ANTIMICROBIAL EFFICACY OF 0.2%
CHLOROHEXIDINE GLUCONATE(CHX) ,0.2%
SODIUM  HYPOCHLORITE AND WHITE
VINEGAR IN TOOTHBRUSH
DECONTAMINATION”

“ESTIMATION  OF SERUM  FRIZZLED | ONGOING Dr. Swathi
RELATED PROTEIN -4 (sFRP-4), ADROPIN
AND IRISIN LEVELS IN SALIVA AND SERUM
IN GENERALIZED PERIODONTITIS
PATIENTS WITH AND WITHOUT TYPE 2
DIABETES MELLITUS (T2DM).”

ESTIMATION AND CORRELATION OF | ONGOING Dr. Kaustubh Ram
GHRELIN AND TUMOR NECROSIS FACTOR-
ALPHA (TNF - o) LEVELS IN GINGIVAL
CERVICULAR FLUID, IN HEALTH, AND
CHRONIC GENERALIZED PERIODONTITIS
WITH AND WITHOUT OBESITY.”

-AN OBSERVATIONAL STUDY.
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INTERSHIP POSTING

Interns Regular Batch

THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE ,HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTER
BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALRE - 68
HOUSE SURGEON POSTING From 07.10.2022 TO 06.10.2023

POSTING DATES Regular Batch
07.10.2022
to
st BA|[31.10.2022
N STUDENT NAME TC|& Nov-22 | Dec-22 | Jan-23 | Feb-23 | Mar-23 | Apr-23 | May-23 | Jun-23 | Jul-23 | Aug-23 | Sep-23
& H [01.10.2023
to
06.10.2023
1 PATEL MANSIBEN KIRAN
KUMAR Perio PHD Pedo Ortho aME. 0 Cons I | Perio II | Medical |Jayadeva| Cons
2 |MEHRNAZ RASTEGARI | 1 Prostho Stirgery College
3 |KRIPLANI AAKASH
4 |LIKITHA PULLA _—
: ! ;
5 MARIA W U 2 Cons Perio PHD Brosthio Pedo Ortho ” 0 Cons II | Perio II | Medical |Jayadeva
urgery College
6 |MEGHANA S
7 PUTLUR CHANDRA SAI
REDDY Jayadeva Cons Perio PHD Proath Pedo Ortho QR [} Cons II | Perio Il | Medical
SOHAM CHAKRABORTY | 3 o Surgery College
AISHWARYA MUTTANNA
10 |ANAKHA RAJ -
11 |ANU SANTHAM PAUL 4 Medical  |Jayadeva| Cons Perio PHD | o tho | Fedo Ortho 0 Cons II | Perio II
College ) Surgery
12 |ARPITHA 8
‘ 13 |ATHMEETHA
BHAVANA S 5 Perio II Medical |Jayadeva| Cons Perio PHD | o stho | Fedo Ortho quR 0 Cons I
14 College Surgery

15 |BHUVANA G C

’ 16 |[CHANDANA N
CHIPPE PAVITHRA Jayadeva

CHRISTINA M
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Interns Odd Batch

THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE
BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALRE - 68
HOUSE SURGEON POSTING From 13.03.2023 TO 12.03.2024
POSTING DATES Odd Batch
13.03.2023
to
s1 BA|31.03.2023
No STUDENT NAME TC|& Apr-23 ( May-23 | Jun-23 | Jul-23 | Aug-23 Sep-23 | Oct-23 | Nov-23 | Dec-23 | Jan-24 | Feb-24
H |01.03.2024
to )
12.03.2024
1 |ASWINBABUDV (Prostho (romc | (Oral
1-15 Path
Y T — 1 Cons ComsIl | L o ho = ) Oral Pedo Ortho PHD omg Perio 2:18), 1-15)
Surgery s
(O Surgery D o
3 [SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA 16-30) 1631) | (OMR
16-29)
4 |BANALA RAMTEERDH (Prostho
lOrla_lll:)!th 1-15) (ToMc
e e 2 . Cons | ComsIr | . - & Oral Pedo | Ortho | PHD MR | eoms, | 229
({OMR © Surgery &
6 [SAHANA SANTOSH NAGEKAR 16-31) Surgery (JD
16-31) 16.29)
7 |MONA PRASANTH TOMC el Prosi
fs) e i o
=3 P— 3 3 L16) | Cons | Comsml | 0, s Oral Pedo | Ortho | PHD MR | Perio
D (oME (0 Surgery | SUTESY
9 |SANA FATIMA 16-31) 16-30) 16-31)
10 [ANUPAMA MOHAN KUMAR (Oral
s | P e
11 |DEEPIKA M R 4 Perio & 1-15) Cons Cons I Picitho & Oral Pedo Ortho PHD OMR
(D 0°' (Surgery | SUrgeTy
12 |DISHA SHARMA 16-30) {5?;) 16-30)
13 [KAVYASHREE Y M
OMR (Tgl;f [Ocal Patty £ iny
142 oAz NOHAMED SAlkTEA | © Perio - 1-15)& | Coms | ComsIl |, ..o = ) Oral Pedo | Ortho PHD
D 16. | (OMRIG- (Surgery | SUEeTY
15 [M T TEJASHWINI 31) ) 16-31)
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Final Year Regular Batch

THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE, BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-68
IV BDS (REGULAR BATCH)

08.10.2022
FIRST ROUND CLINICAL POSTINGS
FROM TO OMR ORTHO PEDO €Ol Y PROSTHO CONS PERIO OMFS
JO 10.2022 | 22.10.2022 E F G H AB CD I J
[ 25710 2022 | 10.11.2022 F G H I AB CD J E
12.11.2022 | 25.11.2022 I J A B CD EF G H
26.11.2022 | 09.12.2022 J A B G CD EF H I
10.12.2022 | 23.12.2022 c D I J EF GH A B
24.12.2022 | 06.01.2023 A I J Cc EF GH B D
07.01.2023 | 20.01.2023 B E c A GH %] D F
21.01.2023 | 04.02.2023 D B E F GH 1J (o} A
06.02.2023 | 18.02.2023 G H D ‘E 17 AB F c
20.12.2023 | 04.03.2023 H o] F D 1J AB E G
BATCH-A| BATCH-B BATCH-C |BATCH-D|BATCH-E| BATCH-F [BATCH-G| BATCH-H | BATCH-I| BATCH -J
= PARTHA
AKSA MARY ANAGHA SREE TVISHITA
1 ArSAa ANACR ARTUKUMARI  HANUSHAS (M JANIBABA |MONISHAU  (PRIVAM  [REVATHIY  [FiSuns  [pocaad
ANIKET ASHUTOSH HEMAM PATHAN SRISHTI
2 CHANDRAMO |ANAM NASRIN [ASHUTOS NIVEDITA  |MJOTHIKA |[MUSKAN GARG |ARSHIA RINKU HJAIN [SWAYAMPRA |VAISHNAVI B
UL DEVI KHANAM BHA
MADHURA z
ANDHAVARAPU JAGANNATH POOJA « |TEJASHWINI |VANSHIKA
3 K SREESHMA |ANDHAVA B PREETHI AG, NAGAYYA  NEHAD NAIDU (F20h, SAISHREEK'S [VRASHITNT |VANSH
SAMRUDDHI | TEJASWINI
BENSON M POORNA
‘ 4 PRASAD P [ANIL PJOSEPH [0ERSOR Y VENIFER A MADHURIK ~[NIKITARPATIL |GICPUTG ) [BHATTACHARY [SANJAY ~  |VIDYASHRI
T
KAVYASHREE |ANKAM JYOSHNAR |MADHUSHRE THANNOJ  |VIJAYA
‘ 5 GURUNG MOKSHA C. 8 SNEHA REDDY EK NIKITASARMA. ||PRIYAP SENTOM KIRAN BIJJA |CHETHANA R
— ALLR (o
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE, BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-68

IV BDS (REGULAR BATCH) Revised on 01.06.2023
01.06.2023
SECOND ROUND CLINICAL POSTINGS e o
‘ ~ [communt | , = o
FROM | TO OMR ORTHO PEDO g PROSTHO | CONS PERIO MFS
07.03.2023 | 21.03.2023 E F G H AB cp r |9
23.03.2023 | 08.04.2023 F G H I AB CcD J E
| 10.04.2023 | 26.04.2023 I J A B CcD EF G H
27.04.2023 | 12.05.2023 J A B G CD EF H I
13.05.2023 | 27.05.2023 (o] D 1 J EF GH A B
29.05.2023 | 08.06.2023 A 1 J c EF ) GH B D
09.06.2023 | 20.06.2023 B E c A GH I F
21.06.2023 | 01.07.2023 D B E F GH 1J C A
(o}
03.07.2023 | 13.07.2023 G H D E o g AB F
FAl D 4 AB E G
A < |14-0% 2223 22.0%-2023 H Cc F A —aeH - T
7 %y BATCH - A| BATCH-B | BATCH-C |BATCH - D|BATCH-E BATCH - F %}ﬁ [ BATCH - H | BATCH - I| BATC
\ e SREE TVISHITA
v AKSA MARY | ANAGHA MONISHAU  [PRIYAM REVATHI J EE 1S |POLAKALA
4‘1 1 L Pty ARTIKUMARI  |HANUSHAS M JANI BABA 4 SMRI,\::“M,
THAN
ANIKET e ARG [ARSHIA RINKU H JAIN B
2 CHANDRAMO [ANAM NASRIN g;mu ggvﬁmm MJOTHIKA  [MUSKAN pRSHIA S
ULt ——
L ] MADHURA  |rsasHwint |vANsHIKA
3 « sREESHMA |ANDHAVARAPU |5 preprr .g’«gmmm NAGAYYA  |NEHA D NAIDU m‘ 00JA SAISHREEKS [(s\AROTTI |SHREYA
SREETIKA HIREMATH e |
BHATTACHARJ [SANJ
4 PRASADP |ANIL PJOSEPH ‘B”F;:gg';s"é JENIFERA  |MADHURIK [NIKITARPATIL |gueepgy (DM el
[ S - =
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SANJAY CHALLASIVA  |KHUSBOO  IMAUSUMI  |GisouiTiAS — [PRIVANKAK
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE , WMANAHALLI, HOSUR lg)AD, BANGALORE-68=
TBr
IV BDS ANNUAL SCHEME (Odd Batch)

Date: 13.03.2023

First Round Postings

FROM TO OMR ORTHO PEDO COMMUNITY | PROSTHO | CONS PERIO OMFs
13.03.2023 |06.04.2023 A B c D E F G H
08.04.2023 |04.05.2023 H A B c D E F G
05.05.2023 |27.05.2023 G H A B c D E F
29.05.2023 |20.06.2023 F G H A B c D E ]
21.06.2023 |14.07.2023 E F G H A B (o] D
15.07.2023 | 09.08.2023 D E F G H A B c
10.08.2023 | 02.09.2023 c D E F G H A B
04.09.2023 | 29.09.2023 B c D E F G H A

BATCH-A| BATCH-B | BATCH-C BATCH - D BATCH - E | BATCH - F | BATCH - G | BATCH - H

MANYAM

1 RIHITHA ARJUN D [JOEL JOSE |MEGHANA J NANDINI S |SHALINI T KATHYRN |V SNEHA
‘ 2 AGNES AYUSHMAN |KARINA MUSKAN ANJUM PLABON A SHRUTISHE TANIYA VIJAYARAJ T
ASHNA C T [GHOSH LAMA A HAZARIKA ELA DEKA R
CHANDANA |KAVYA SACHIN
3 ANANYA S HA SHREE G N SHARIKA KUMAR
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THE OXFO!
RD DENTAL COLLEGE, BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-68
III BDS FOR THE Y
; . mﬂ e — EAR 2022-23 (REGULAR BATCH )

FROM TO “ORAL - 08.10.2022
OMR CONSERVAT “\ — TP EDODON -
e — SURGERY IVE "“‘,‘,’:‘;“T PROSTHO | PEPODONT| ORTHODO [COMMUNI
/10.10.2022 |20.10.2022 A B = ics NTICS
D B F G l H
/21.10.2022 05.11.2022 H i = i
,07 ] c D E F l G
|07.11.2022 | 18.11.2022 G {
— . A B c D E Fo
/19.11.2022 |30.11.
1.2022 F G H A B c D E "
01.12. 12
12.2022 J:z 12.2022 B F G " a B c o |
| D
13.12.2022 |23.12.2022 s E F G H A 5 | ¢ |
24.12.2022 |03.01.2023 c D E F G a | a | B |
04.01.2023 |16.01.2023 B c D E F G ‘ H | a [
B BATCH -A| BATCH-B | BATCH-C | BATCH - D |BATCH - E| BATCH - F | BATCH - G [BATCH - H|
AISHWARYA L |PRIVANKA | SWARADA
1 SACHIN HAVINeL PAWAR AYESHA FATHIMA B|ISHANI M DALAI P | R ! ’
- T ANANYA [TANIA SIBIL
2 PRANITHA SAI , E vanpr [JIERY RAKSHA S N armu * [
NISAR( RAKSHITHA  SHUBHA SHREE
3 D V THANUJA mﬂm&SH"A SAMYUKTHA usuasan v |FRER L |Redpy M s TESNA RAJU
+ K: RAJ |THARUN
‘ “ -;’l‘)‘ muouk |ANUJASHREE D C ADHIRA MAHALAKSHMI E  |Q0ait pd LAk sionaraT THARUN
I NEWIN JACOB O LAKSHMI PRIYA |MEKALA SATWIKA [OM V PATIL  [SANDHRA BINU |SUSHMA Loy
| JOHN -
I SADIA SHAIKH OIYANANDANAS |MONIKARANIM  [PARVATHI  JSERISR YA -
L __i[pasnpan® | |vison |suresw | ]
\' — ADISHA TEJA | asioKA H HELAN THOMAS  |MUSRATH TAJ S fapon ¥ SHAHANA ABBAS | FA @ nal I
( 7 PATHAPATI B i foorors ;
1+ I Y/,
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110
Dean and Dvrécw'
. Bommn4
1 The Oxford Dental College. BO
\(,\‘ Hosur Road Bengaluru - 560 0
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111 BDS FOR THE YEAR 2022-23 (REGULAR BATCH )

Second Round Clinical Postings 16.01.2023
FROM TO OMR Su(,):::.AELRY CON?\I;;VAT PER[]?:I;ONT PROSTHO PED%’;ONT Ol:l;}:gsbo CON-:-IsUNl
17.01.2023 27.01.2023 A B [ o3 | Dﬁ ] E | F G H |
28.01.2022 08.02.2023 | 7}{7 A [ c i D E F G
09.02.2023 20.02.2023 | G H A B i (? D E F
21.02.2023 03.03.2023 [ F il G H I A 7 | 57 c D E
04.03.2023 /15.03.2023 | E F G o ?7 N A N B c D
16.03.2023 ‘27.03~202; D 7; E B F a Gi T A B c
28.03.2023 10042023 | © { D e | F e H B
11.04.2023 *21.04.25‘ B X 77 D B E [ F ] G H A
B R BATCH - A ‘ BATCH - B BATCH - C BATCH - D lBATCH -E BATCH - F A BATCH - G BATCH - H
T s SR s ool s wona | uavormia e [rmsn ARy
2 [ s v ooemicean e [N fosuasn  [SURUTANAW [T st
T s Jovewen [puemmme e Lomasny fuseos, [ R
| 747 | D ALHLAQUR ‘i/w 1,\s|;|esn D C ADHIRA matALARSHMI E (ST ilvl«*\“{:;::um 5 SIDHARATH RAJ
s N JAC0Y, -im:unw.c.« "‘47.“ LAKSHMI PRIYA |MEKALA SATWIKA |OM V PATIL  |SANDHRA BINU sl\s; A P
T e lomemn promonn [omasonns wowkaraun (RO SN | Kgiafa

ADISHA TEJA y POOJA
ASIHOK. LA 51 IS NA ABEAS g
7 PRTHARATI |asnokan HELAN THOMAS  [MUSRATHTAJS | il | HAHANA ADIAS | f’”" ua
L ;
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THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE, BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-68
111 BDS FOR THE YEAR 2022-23 (REGULAR BATCH )

Revised on 01.06.2023

Postings __ 01.06.2023
Round Clinical Postings I = e
'TLB:RT;:“ ) OMR | ORAL CONSERVAT | PERIODONT |[PROSTHO| PEDODONT | ORTHODO coL;d—__lUm]
[2a.0 G
24.04.2023 04.05.2023 A B c D E F 1
ot F G
105.05.2023 |16.05.2023 H A B c D E
b E F
17.05.2023 |27.05.2023 G H A B c D
D E
|28.05.2023 los.oe.zoz:s F G H A B c
c D
09.06.2023 |17.06.2023 E F G H A B
19 B c
119.06.2023 |27.06.2023 D E F G H A i
I A B
28.06.2023 |06.07.2023 < D E F G H
F G H A
07.07.2023 |15.07.2023 B c D E
[ BATCH - A| BATCH -B | BATCH-C | BATCH -D |BATCH - E| BATCH - F | BATCH - G |BATCH - H
SWARADA
1 SACHIN HAVINAL [ArSHWARYA L AYESHA FATHIMA B|ISHANI M DALAI g [ERDANKA surRavAMIR [ AR
‘ RUTI ANANYA |TANIA SIBIL
2 APPANNAGAR]  [AKsHATHA BHAVANA P KARTHIKEYAN PR |avan" RaksHASN  [3elT Pty 4‘\
ISARGA [RAKSHITHA |SHUBHA$HREE
‘ B S el e —
‘ JHARATH RAJ |THARUN
l ‘ P M A AQUR | ANUJASHREE D C ADHIRA MAHALAKSH UL E [QASIE el Licror
i
‘ | s Vv JACOB | ANuPAMA N D LAKSHMI PRIYA |MEKALA SATATKA |OM V PATIL  [SANDHRA BINU [SUSHMA. AXTRITA
| |
| N 6 SADIA SHAIKH ~|[ANURAG RN DIVANANDANAS  [MONIKARANIM  |PARVATHI  [SARIARA H x”' 2
f i —
7 e |ASHOKA H HELANTHOMAS  |MUSRATHTAJS  (FOOI [SHAHANA ABBAS LHYa
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et
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Third Year Odd Batch

THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE , BOMMANAHALLI, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-68
III BDS (Odd BATCH ) (Batch 2022-23)

First Rm}nd Posting
i Date : 13.03.2023
FROM
TO w ORAL SURGERY | CONSERVATIVE PERIODONTICS PROSTHO PEDODONTICS ORTHODONTICS , COMMUNITY
13.03.2023 |06.04.2023 A
| B (o} D E F G /
[ H
08.04.2023 |04.05.2023 H A B c D E F ' G ’
05.05.2023 |27.05.
2023 G H A B c D E F J
29.05.2023 |20.06.2023 F G H A B c D E ’
|
. 21.06.2023 |14.07.2023 E F G H A B C D I
15.07.2023 09.08.2023 E F G H A B c
10.08.2023 | 02.09.2023 = D E F G H A B
I
[m.os.zoza 29.09.2023 B c D E F G H A
| J I BATCH - A BATCH - B BATCH - C BATCH - D BATCH - E BATCH - F BATCH - G I BATCH - H
MANSHA NAZMIN RICHA SHWETA
’ 1 KISHAN ASHOK |BLAIZE BENNY [DISHAN DHAR (g, SULTANA  Iieibiaras SHARADHANM | oo o
|
BENJAMIN MO AKHLA
MINHAZ WAMIM
2 LALREMRUATA |CHRIS JOSEPH (KRITIKA SINGH 0o VR REH
PARTE YUW-V.y)
C.C.TO : ALL HEADS OF THE DEPARTMENTS
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111 BDS (Odd BATCH ) (Bateh 2621-322)

o s it Date | 02.08.2023
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